
CHANGZHOU 
CZYZ AUTO PARTS CO., LTD.
江苏胜蓝车业有限公司

Professional Truck-Auto lam
ps & plastic parts m

anufacturer
PR

O
D

U
C

T C
ATALO

G

JAPANESE TRUCK PARTS

卡
车
车
灯
及
塑
件
的
专
业
制
造
商



CHANGZHOU CZYZ AUTO PARTS CO., LTD. is specialized in producing 

auto parts, such as auto lamps, grilles, bumpers, mirrors and plastic 

parts,which are applied to Japanese truck,TY,NS,MIT,HIO,ISU, MZD,DHA 

and TRAILER In order to adapt to the modified Market, We have developed 

some Chromed modified parts. It includes Chromed mirror cover, Chromed 

lamp cover, Chromed grille, Chromed bumper, Chromed panel, Chromed 

fender, Chromed step wall, Modified crystal lamps and LED lamps, etc.Since 

the sale of our products, it has been loved by the customers. Next step, we 

will devote to developing more new products. Hope that all the customers to 

discuss cooperation and common development.
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Add.:NO.19 Qinggang Road, Chunjiang Town,Xinbei District, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China

CELL.: +86 139 5123 1859   

Web: www.czyzlamp.com  E-Mail:sales@truck-light.cn



CHANGZHOU 
CZYZ AUTO PARTS CO., LTD.
江苏胜蓝车业有限公司

倾力赢得市场

Strive to win the market

公司自成立以来，凭借雄厚的实力、良好的信誉以及严格的质量管理、优质的售后服务不断拓展国内市场，
并赢得了社会广大用户的一致认可。 

Since our company establishment, we have continuously expanded the domestic market with strong strength, good reputation, strict 

quality management and high-quality after-sales service, and has won the unanimous recognition of the majority of users. 



FOR DYNA BU6085-86 FOR DYNA BU102'212

22002
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H4 
LHD/RHD

22001
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H1
LHD/RHD

1 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

014109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
212-1902
R 81550-39465
L 81560-39435
CTN: 25 PCS 

014103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
212-1623
R 81510-39585
L 81520-39585
CTN: 50 PCS

014105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2003
81220-39095
CTN: 50 PCS

014115
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
212-2502
R 53112-95401
L 53113-95403
CTN: 50 PCS

014126
脚踏板
STEP L/R
212-3801
R 51771-95406
L 51772-95406
CTN: 20 PCS

014113-1
保险杠弯角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
212-2809
R 52112-95406
L 52113-95406

014103-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
212-1623-Y
R 81510-39585
L 81520-39585
CTN: 50 PCS

014201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
212-1167
RD:
R 81110-37021
L 81150-37021
CTN: 6 PCS

014203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
212-1594
R 81610-37030
L 81620-37030
CTN: 20 PCS

014109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
212-1902
R 81550-39465
L 81560-39435
CTN: 25 PCS

014226
脚踏板
STEP BU102 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

014326
脚踏板
STEP BU212 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

014426
脚踏板
STEP BU212 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

014209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
212-1901-A
CTN: 40 PCS

014206
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
212-1593
R 81510-37050
L 81520-37050
CTN: 50 PCS

014201-Y
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
212-1167-Y
R 81510-37050
L 81520-37050
CTN: 6 PCS

TY



FOR DYNA BU102'212 FOR DYNA BU420 '99-'03

2Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

014401
前大灯 '99 
HEAD LAMP '99  LHD/RHD L/R
212-11A8
RD: R 81130-37170
L 81170-37170
LD: R 81130-37120
L 81170-37121
CTN: 6 PCS

014403
前小灯 '99
CORNER LAMP '99 L/R
212-15F3
A:
R 81610-37080
L 81610-37080
CTN: 20 PCS

014504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

014405-Y
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2021-U-Y
R 81210-37020
L 81220-37020
CTN: 30 PCS

014406
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
212-1680
A:
R 81510-37101
L81520-37101
CTN: 25 PCS

014405-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2021-U-C
R 81210-37020
L 81220-37020
CTN: 30 PCS

014212
中网 ( 短 )
GRILLE(S)
LxW 1400mmx245mm
CTN: 10 PCS

014504-1
车门反射器
DOOR REFLECTOR L/R
CTN:200 PCS

014503
前小灯 '03
CORNER LAMP '03 L/R
212-15G5-UE
R 81611-25010
L 81620-25020
CTN: 20 PCS

014501-M/A
前大灯 '03 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP '03 
LHD/RHD L/R
212-11H5-RD
R 81130-37230
L 81170-37230
R 81130-25191
L 81170-25171
L 81170-25170
CTN: 6 PCS

014212-C
中网 电镀 ( 短 )
GRILLE                                      
LxW 1400mm×245mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:5 PCS

014412
中网 ( 短 )
GRILLE(S)BU330
LxW 1500mmx300mm
CTN: 5 PCS

014413
保险杠 ( 短 )
BUMPER(S)BU330
CTN: 5 PCS

014512
中网 ( 长 )
GRILLE(L)BU410 
LxW 1820mmx300mm
CTN: 5 PCS

014513
保险杠 ( 长 )
BUMPER(L)BU410
CTN: 5 PCS

014512-C
中网 电镀 ( 长 )
GRILLE  BU410                      
LxW 1820mm×300mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:5 PCS

014412-C
中网 电镀 ( 短 )
GRILLE  BU330                      
LxW 1500mm×300mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:5 PCS TY



FOR CABSTAR '94-'00
024101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
215-1156
RD:
R B6010-3T900
L B6060-3T900
CTN: 8 PCS

024103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1564
R 26124-3T900
L 26129-3T900
CTN: 30 PCS

024203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
115-1502
R 26120-YT000-2
L 26125-YT000-2
CTN: 30 PCS

024109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1915-A
R 26540-T6700
L 26545-T6700
CTN: 20 PCS

024109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1915-A
R 26540-T6700
L 26545-T6700
CTN: 20 PCS

024109-A
尾灯 带支架
TAIL LAMP WITH BRACKET L/R
215-1915-HA
CTN: 20 PCS

024105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
215-2009
CTN: 50 PCS

024105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
215-2009
CTN: 50 PCS

024103-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1571
R B6110-89E00
L B6115-89E00
CTN: 30 PCS

024201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
115-1104
R 26010-YT000-5
L 26060-YT000-4
CTN: 8 PCS

FOR ATLAS '95

024603
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

024601
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L 260606T026
R 260106T026
L/R RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

3 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com
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FOR ATLAS '95 FOR CONDOR '87-'93
024301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
215-1116
R 26010-Z2105
L 26011-Z2105
CTN: 30 PCS

024303
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L=R
215-1630
26120-Z5000
CTN: 30 PCS

024304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
215-1527
R 26180-E5000
L 16185-E5000
CTN: 100 PCS

024301-1
前大灯壳
LIGHT HOUSING L/R 
CTN: 30 PCS

22002
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H4 
LHD/RHD

22001
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H1
LHD/RHD

FOR ATLAS '15

024705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R

024704
门灯
DOOR LAMP L/R

024712
中网
GRILLE

024701-1
前大灯下饰条
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R

024701
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

024709
尾灯
TAIL LAMP
L 265559Z00B
R 265559Z00A
CTN: 20 PCS

024305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
215-2005N-Y
26150-Z5007
CTN: 40 PCS

024306
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1540
R 26140-Z5000
L 26145-Z5000
CTN: 50 PCS

024308
倒车灯
BACK LAMP L=R
215-1302N
CTN: 40 PCS

024305-LED
雾灯 (LED)
FOG LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

024304-C
边灯 白
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 SET

024304-1-C
边灯 电镀罩
LAMP COVER L/R 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

4Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com
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024406
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
215-1665-A
R 26180-30Z04
L26185-30Z04
CTN: 50 PCS

024413-1
保险杠包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

024413-1-1
包角反射器
BUMPER CORNER REFLECTOR

024304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
215-1527
R 26180-E5000
L 16185-E5000
CTN: 100 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

024419
标志
MARK

FOR CONDOR '87-'93
024308-LED
倒车灯 (LED)
BACK LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

024315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

024326
脚踏铝板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

024503
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1565-3UEG
R 26120-30Z04
L 26125-30A04
CTN: 40 PCS

024501
前大灯 MK212
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD/
215-1171-LD-EN
L 26013-31Z01
CTN: 6 PCS

024401-C
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R M/A
215-1193-RD
R 26010-30270
L
CTN: 6 PCS

024401
前大灯 PK250
HEAD LAMP LHD/RHD L/R
215-1171
LD
R 26013-30Z05
L 26010-30Z05
RD
R 26013-30Z61
L 26010-30Z61
CTN: 6 PCS

024401-S
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD HID
CTN: 6 PCS

024403
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1565
R 26180-30Z06
L 26185-30Z05
R 26120-30Z06
L 26125-30Z00
CTN: 40 PCS

FOR CONDOR '95

024309-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01058
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

5 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com
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FOR TRUCK PKD '95-'07
024501
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
215-1171-LDEMD
L 26013-31Z0D
CTN: 6 PCS

024504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

024506-Y
杠灯
FRONT BUMPER LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

024506-C
杠灯
FRONT BUMPER LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

024526
铝制踏板 ( 上 ) '94/15T PK
ALLOY STEP UPPER  '94/15T PK L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

024426
铝制踏板 '94/10.5T/9.2T
ALLOY STEP  '94/10.5T/9.2T MK/LK L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

024427
铝制踏板 ( 下 ) '94/15T PK
ALLOY STEP LOWER L/R
'94/15T PK
CTN: 20 PCS

024505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
215-2036
L 26155-0Z71A
CTN: 20 PCS

024504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
215-1448N
26180-0Z00B
CTN: 100 PCS

024501-1
前大灯盖板
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R

024504-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

024503
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1565-3UEG
R 26120-30Z04
L 26125-30A04
CTN: 40 PCS

026001
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD 
RD:
R 26150-0Z71A
RHD/LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

024504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
215-1448N
26180-0Z00B
CTN: 100 PCS

024505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
215-2036
L 26155-0Z71A
CTN: 20 PCS

024504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

026003
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR TRUCK PKD '08

6Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com
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027201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
215-1117
CTN: 30 PCS

027203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1531
R 26120-
L 26125-
CTN: 30 PCS

027206
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

027226
脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R

027201-1
前大灯壳
LIGHT HOUSING L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

FOR CW53 '87-'91FOR CW53 '84-'86
027101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
215-1118
CTN: 30 PCS

027101-2
灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L=R
215-1210

027103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1620
R 26120-Z2000
L 26125-Z2000
CTN: 20 PCS

027104
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

027101-3
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
215-1219
CTN: 30 PCS

027101-1
前大灯壳
LIGHT HOUSING L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

027104-1-G/Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
215-2201
CTN: 100 PCS

024305-LED
雾灯 (LED)
FOG LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

024308-LED
倒车灯 (LED)
BACK LAMP (LED)L=R 
CTN: 40 PCS

024305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
215-2005
26150-Z5007
CTN: 40 PCS

024308
倒车灯
BACK LAMP L=R
215-1302
CTN: 40 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

N
S
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FOR TRUCK CW520 '92-'00
027301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
215-1138
RHD/LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

027303
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
215-1545
R 26120-00Z00
L 26125-00Z00
CTN: 20 PCS

027304-1-W/G/Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

024304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
215-1527
R 26180-E5000
L 26085-E5000
CTN: 100 PCS

027301-1
前大灯下饰条
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R

024304-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

024304-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

024309-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01058
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

N
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027311
面板
PANEL
CTN: 1 PCS

027311-2
面板把手
PANEL HANDLE L/R

027311-1
面板中网
PANEL GRILLE

027311-3
面板把手上护盖
PANEL HANDLE COVER UPPER L/R

027311-4
面板后纽
PANEL HANDLE L/R

027312
中网
GRILLE

027313
保险杠
BUMPER

027313-1
保险杠弯角
BUMPER CORNER L/R

8Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com



FOR CW451 '99-'03
027401
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
215-11D5
R 26010-01Z18
L 26013-01Z18
CTN: 6 PCS

027401-S
氙气前大灯
HEAD LAMP HID
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

027501-1
前大灯框 '03
HEAD LAMP RIM  '03 L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

027401-1
前大灯框 '99
HEAD LAMP RIM  '99 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

027401-1-C
前大灯框 '99 电镀
HEAD LAMP RIM  '99 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 SET

027401-C
水晶前大灯
HEAD LAMP 
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

FOR TRUCK CW520 '92-'00
027313-2
保杠橡皮
BUMPER RUBBER L=R

027315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

027315-1
前导流板
VANE CORNER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

027319-1
面板字牌
MARK

027323-2
镜杆座 ( 右下 )
MIRROR ARM BRACKET 
RH(LOWER)

027315-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

027315-1-C
前导流板 电镀
VANE CORNER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

027319
面板字牌
MARK

027319-2
车门字牌
DOOR MARK

027361-1
车门烟灰缸
DOOR ASHTRAY L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

N
S

027315-2
包角总成
PANEL CORNER ASSY
MATERIAL:ABS
CTN: 10 PCS

027315-2-C
包角 总成 电镀
PANEL CORNER ASSY
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

9 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com



FOR CW451 '99-'03 FOR CW451 '99-'03

027403
前小灯 '99
CORNER LAMP  '99 L/R
215-15A5-A-CY
R 26120-00Z0D
L 26125-00Z0D
CTN: 20 PCS

024304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
215-1414
R 26180-00J05
L 26185-00J05
CTN: 100 PCS

027405-1
雾灯框 '99
FOG LAMP RIM  '99 L/R
215-2038
L62112-15Z01
CTN: 20 PCS

027501-1-C
前大灯框 '03 电镀
HEAD LAMP RIM  '03 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 SET

027501-2
前大灯框饰盖
HEAD LAMP RIM CASE L=R

027503
前小灯 '03
CORNER LAMP '03 LR
215-15A5-A
R 26120-00Z05
L 26125-00Z05
CTN: 20 PCS

027405
雾灯 '99
FOG LAMP  '99 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

027505
雾灯 '03
FOG LAMP '03 L/R
CTN: 12 PCS

027501-2-C
前大灯框饰盖 电镀
HEAD LAMP RIM CASE L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027511-1
面板通风网 ( 上 )'03
PANEL GRILLE UPPER '03
CTN: 20 PCS

027511
面板   
PANEL
CTN: 1 PCS

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
215-1964
CTN: 20 PCS

N
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027412
中网 '99
GRILLE '99
CTN: 5 PCS

027511-2
面板通风网 ( 下 )'03
PANEL GRILLE LOWER '03
CTN: 20 PCS

027512
中网 '03
GRILLE'03
CTN: 5 PCS

027511-1-C
面板通风网 ( 上 )'03 电镀
PANEL GRILLE UPPER '03
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 PCS

027511-2-C
面板通风网 ( 下 )'03 电镀
PANEL GRILLE UPPER '03
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 PCS

027512-C
中网 '03 电镀
GRILLE '03
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:5 PCS
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027522
左镜杆
MIRROR ARM LH

027524
叶子板
FENDER L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

027525
叶子板下饰条
FENDER RUBBER L/R
CTN: 10

027523
右镜杆
MIRROR ARM RH

027524-1
叶子板脚踏皮
FENDER RUBBER STEP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

027419
面板标
MARK

FOR CW451 '99-'03
027513
保险杠 '03
BUMPER '03
CTN: 1 PCS

027513-2
保险杠饰条 '03
BUMPER RUBBER STEP'03 L=R

027513-5
保险杠饰板 '03
BUMPER STRIP '03 L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

027513-1
保险杠侧盖 '03
BUMPER CORNER '03 L/R

027513-3-C
保险杠格栅 '03
BUMPER WIND GRILLE '03 L/R 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:20 SET

027513-2-C
保险杠饰条 '03 电镀
BUMPER RUBBER STEP '03 L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  CTN:20 SET

027513-5-C
保险杠饰板 '03 电镀
BUMPER STRIP '03 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME   
CTN:20 SET

027513-6-C
保险杠踏板 电镀
BUMPER RUBBER STEP '03
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:20 SET

027513-3
保险杠格栅 '03
BUMPER WIND GRILLE '03 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

027513-6
保险杠踏板
BUMPER RUBBER STEP

027515
包角
PANEL CORNER
CTN: 20 PCS

027515-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 PCS

N
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FOR CW451 '99-'03 FOR QUOD 350 '07

027327
脚踏板下
ALLOY STEP (LOWER)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

027328-1
站板下饰板 21T
STEP WALL LOWER 21T L/R

027326
脚踏板上
ALLOY STEP (UPPER)L/R
CTN: 15 PCS

027328
上脚踏座
STEP WALL UPPER

027328-2
站板下饰板 35T
STEP WALL LOWER 35T L/R

027601
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
215-11F5-RD HEM
LD
R 26010-0Z000
L 26013-0Z000
CTN: 6 PCS

024504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

024506
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
215-1674
L 26155-0Z71A
CTN: 50 PCS

024505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
215-2036
L 26155-0Z71A
CTN: 20 PCS

024506-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

024504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
215-1448N
26180-0Z00B
CTN: 100 PCS

N
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FOR QUESTER '14

024504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

024504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
215-1448N
26180-0Z00B
CTN: 100 PCS

027701
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R 
LHD/RHD
L 5224056782 
R 5224056783 
CTN:4PCS

027705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
L 265809Z00B
R 265809Z00A
CTN:20PCS

024504-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

027709
尾灯
TAIL LAMP
L 265559Z00B
R 265559Z00A
CTN: 10 SET
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FOR QUESTER '14
027711
面板   
PANEL

027713
保险杠 
BUMPER

027813
保险杠 ( 高顶 ) 
BUMPER

027813-1/C
保险杠包角 / 电镀
BUMPER COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027713-1/C
保险杠盖 / 电镀
BUMPER COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027713-2/C
保险杠盖 / 电镀
BUMPER COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027713-3
保险杠装饰端
BUMPER BAR GARNISH END PAINT L/R

027713-4
保险杠盖
BUMPER COVER L/R

027728
上脚踏盒
UPPER FOOT STEP BOX L/R

027726
上踏板
UPPER STEP L/R

027727
下踏板
LOWER STEP L/R

027724/C
上挡泥板 / 电镀
FENDER UPPER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027725
下挡泥板
FENDER LOWER L/R

027728-1
下脚踏盒
LOWER FOOT STEP BOX L/R

027711-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R

027713-3-C
保险杠装饰端 电镀
BUMPER BAR CHROME L/R

027715/C
面板包角 / 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027715-1/C
面板包角盖 / 电镀
PANEL CORNER COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

N
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FOR QUESTER '14
027828/C
上脚踏框 / 电镀
UPPER FOOT STEP BOX L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027828-1/C
下脚踏框 / 电镀
LOWER FOOT STEP BOX L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

027729
后通风板 
REAR VENTILAED PANE L/R

027761-4
烟灰缸
ASHTRY

027729-C
后通风板 电镀
REAR VENTILAED PANE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

FOR CRONER '17

024504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

024504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
215-1448N
26180-0Z00B
CTN: 100 PCS

027705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
L 265809Z00B
R 265809Z00A
CTN:20PCS

027801
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN:4PCS

027801-LED
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LED L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN:4PCS

024504-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

027809
尾灯
TAIL LAMP
L 265559Z00B
R 265559Z00A
CTN: 10 SET

024504-2
门灯底座
DOOR LAMP BRACKET L=R
26183-3Z20A
CTN: 40 SET

024504-2-C
门灯底座 电镀
DOOR LAMP BRACKET L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
26183-3Z20A
CTN: 40 SET

037509
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-19B3-AE
R MK486042
L MK486041
CTN: 10 PCS

037509-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01066
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

N
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FOR CANTER '86-'93
034101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
214-1105-N
RD:
R MB 302155
L MB 302154
CTN: 12 PCS

034203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1528
CTN: 50 PCS

034105-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
214-2006-C
MB 302302
CTN: 50 PCS

034105-Y
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
214-2006
MB 302301
CTN: 50 PCS

034107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
CTN: 100 PCS

034103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1506
R MB 302245
L MB 302244
CTN: 50 PCS

FOR CANTER '94-'04
034108
倒车灯
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

034209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1903-N
R MB 098056
L MB 098055
CTN: 20 PCS

034209-2
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1903-N
R MB 098056
L MB 098055
CTN: 20 PCS

034209-3
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1903-N
R MB 098056
L MB 098055
CTN: 20 PCS

034109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1975
R MC856557
L MC856556
CTN: 25 PCS

034209-1
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1903-0
R MB 098056
L MB 098055
CTN: 20 PCS

034301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
214-1131-RD  LD
R MC 139755
L MB 139754
CTN: 6 PCS

034401-C
前大灯 水晶 
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
RHD/LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

034502
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
214-1168-LD
LD:
R MC139781
L MC139780
CTN: 6 PCS

034501
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
214-1193-RD
R MC149167
L MC149166
CTN: 6 PCS

034502-1
前大灯底座
LIGHT HOUSING L/R
214-1711
CTN: 6 PCS

034401
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
214-1137
CTN: 6 PCS

M
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FOR CANTER '94-'04

034304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
214-1408
CTN: 25 PCS

034502-2
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
217-1219
R MC 140653
L MC 140652
CTN: 50 PCS

034304-Y
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
214-1407
R MC 139775
L MC 139774
CTN: 25 PCS

034303
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1543- A U
R MC 139767
L MC 139766
CTN: 50 PCS

034303-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1543- A U
R MC 139767
L MC 139766
CTN: 50 PCS

034304-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R 
CTN: 25 PCS

034304-1
反射器
REFLECTOR L=R
214-2902

034305-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2009-C
CTN: 50 PCS

034306-1-C
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

034306-2-C
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

034312
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE(S)
CTN: 10 PCS

034209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034306-1-Y
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
214-1637
R MR 109212
L MR 109211
CTN: 25 PCS

034306-2-Y
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
214-1637
R MR 109212
L MR 109211
CTN: 25 PCS

034109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1906-HA
R MC856557
L MC856556
CTN: 25 PCS

034209-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP(LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034305-Y
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2009-A U
R MC 139759
L MC 139758
CTN: 50 PCS

034404
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS
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034321
倒车镜
MIRROR
CTN: 25 PCS

034326
脚踏铝板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

034328
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL (W) L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

034315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R

FOR CANTER '94-'04
034412
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE(W)
CTN: 5 PCS

FOR CANTER '05
034601-M/A
前大灯 ( 玻璃罩 ) ( 手 / 电动 )
M/E-HEAD LAMP (GLASS)
L/R LHD/RHD M/A
CTN: 6 PCS

034606
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1649-UE
R MK486508
L MK486507
CTN: 20 PCS

034605
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2043-UED
R MK435070
L MK435069
CTN: 20 PCS

034706-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1648-AE-Y
R
L MK404187
CTN: 20 PCS

034706-1-C
前小灯盖
LAMP  COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 10  SET

034701-M/A
前大灯 (PC)( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP (PC)
L/R  RHD M/A
CTN: 6 PCS

034603-1
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1566
R MK353664
L MK353663
CTN: 40 PCS

034603
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1566
R MK353664
L MK353663
CTN: 40 PCS

034706
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1648
R MK427118
L MK427117
CTN: 20 PCS

034605-C
雾灯 ( 水晶 )
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034609
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1924
R
L MK485413
CTN: 25 PCS

034709-1
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1988-A
L MK001484 
CTN: 10 PCS
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FOR CANTER '05

034611
面板 ( 窄 )
PANEL(S)FB7 
CTN: 5 PCS

034612
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE(S) LxW 1080mmx270mm
FB7 3.5T
CTN: 10 PCS

034612-C
中网 ( 窄 ) 电镀
GRILLE FB7                             
LxW 1080mmx270mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 5 PCS

034709-2
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1988-A
L MK001484 
CTN: 10 PCS

034711
面板 ( 宽 )
PANEL(W)FB8
CTN: 5 PCS

034712
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE(W) LxW  1370mmx270mm
FE8 6.7T-8.0T
CTN: 10 PCS

034613
保险杠 ( 窄 )
FRONT BUMPER(S)
FB7 3.5T
CTN: 1 PCS

034615
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

034713
保险杠 ( 宽 )
FRONT BUMPER(W)
FE8 6.7T-8.0T
CTN: 1 PCS

034616
雨刷座板 ( 窄 )
WIPER PANEL(S)FB7  LxW 1265mmx180mm
LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

034616-C
雨刷座板 ( 窄 ) 电镀
GRILLE FB7                             
LxW 1260mmx180mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 5 PCS

034716-C
雨刷座板（宽） 电镀
GRILLE FB8                             
LxW 1560mmx180mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 5 PCS

034712-C
中网 ( 宽 ) 电镀
GRILLE FB8                             
LxW 1370mmx270mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 5 PCS

034615-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME L/R
CTN: 10 SET

034716
雨刷座板（宽）
WIPER PANEL(W)FB8  LxW 1560mmx180mm
LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

034619-R
标志 ( 红 )
MARK(RED)

034619-C
标志 ( 电镀 )
MARK (CHROME)

034622
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
RHD/LHD

034623
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM
RHD/LHD
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034625
叶子板轮眉
FENDER L/R

034726
脚踏板
STEP (W)L/R 
FE8 6.7T-8.0T
CTN: 20 PCS

034626
脚踏板
STEP (S)L/R
FB7 3.5T
CTN: 20 PCS

034623-1
镜杆座外饰板
MIRROR BRACKET COVER L/R

034726-1
反射器
REFLECTOR L/R
R MK485633
L MK 485634
CTN: 100 PCS

034630-1-C
外门拉手装饰盖 电镀
HANDLE OUTSIDE CASE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

FOR CANTER '05 FOR CANTER '13
035001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD M/A
214-11A8
R MK580526
L MK580555
RHD/LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

035001-1-C
前大灯 电镀框
HEAD LAMP COVER L/R

035006
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1572-UE
R MK580528
L MK580527
CTN: 10 PCS

035009
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-19C6-UE
R MK580766
CTN: 25 PCS

035003
前小灯盖
REFLECTOR L/R
214-2514-3UD
R MK580530
L MK580529
CTN: 40 PCS

035003-C
前小灯盖 电镀
REFLECTOR  L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN: 40 PCS

035005
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2051-UE
R MK580562
L MK580561
CTN: 20 PCS

035011
面板 ( 窄 )
PANEL(S)FB7
CTN: 1 PCS

035006-1-C
前灯盖 电镀
LAMP COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN:10 SET

035003-1-C
前小灯盖 电镀
REFLECTOR L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME 
CTN:20 SET

034605
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2043-UED
R MK435070
L MK435069
CTN: 20 PCS

034605-C
雾灯 ( 水晶 )
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR CANTER '13
035111
面板 ( 宽 )
PANEL(W)FB8
CTN: 1 PCS

035112
中网 7T
GRILLE 7T  LxW  1365mmx320mm
CTN: 5 PCS

035012
中网 3.5T
GRILLE 3.5T  LxW  1070mmx320mm
CTN: 5 PCS

035012-1-C
中网 3.5T 电镀 
GRILLE 3.5T                           
LxW 1070mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME   
CTN: 5 PCS

035012-C
中网 3.5T 电镀 
GRILLE 3.5T                             
LxW 1070mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME   
CTN: 5 PCS

035112-C
中网 7T 电镀
GRILLE 7T                             
LxW 1365mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME   
CTN: 5 PCS

035013-1
保险杠包角 3.5T
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
CW769412RH
CW769411LH
CTN: 20 PCS

035013
保险杠 3.5T
BUMPER 3.5T
CTN: 1 PCS

035013-C
保险杠 3.5T 电镀
BUMPER 3.5T
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
 LxW 1580mmx270mm
CTN: 1 PCS

035013-2
保险杠包角 3.5T
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

035013-2-C
保险杠包角 3.5T 电镀
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 PCS

035112-1-C
中网 7T 电镀
GRILLE 7T                            
 LxW 1365mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME   
CTN: 5 PCS

035013-1-C
保险杠包角 3.5T 电镀
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME 
CTN：20  PCS

035113-1-C
保险杠包角 7T 电镀
BUMPER CORNER 7T L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN：20  PCS

035113
保险杠 7T
BUMPER 7T
CTN: 1 PCS

035113-C
保险杠 7T 电镀
BUMPER ASSY  3.5T
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
 LxW 1880mmx270mm
CTN: 1 PCS

035113-2
保险杠包角 7T
BUMPER CORNER 7T L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

035113-1
保险杠包角 7T
BUMPER CORNER 7T L/R
MK618521
MK618520 LH
MK618527
MK618526 RH
CTN: 20 PCS
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035113-2-C
保险杠包角 7T 电镀
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 PCS

035213
保险杠包角 7T
BUMPER CORNER CHROME 3.5T L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

035213-C
保险杠包角 7T 电镀
BUMPER CORNER 3.5T L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 PCS

035015-T
包角
PANEL CORNER
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

035015-P
包角
PANEL CORNER
L/R LHD/RHD
MK617933ZZ
KTF-17933-0680 RH
CW769401ZZ
KTF-67401-0680 LH
CTN: 10 PCS

035015-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME
L/R LHD/RHD
MK617933ZZ
KTF-17933-0680 RH
CW769401ZZ
KTF-67401-0680 LH
CTN: 10 PCS

FOR CANTER '13
035015-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN：10  PCS

035015-T-K-C
包角缺口 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME
L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  
CTN：10  PCS

035015-T-K
包角缺口
PANEL CORNER
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

034626
脚踏板
STEP (S) L/R
FB73.5T
CTN: 10 PCS

034726
脚踏板
STEP (W) L/R 
FE8 6.7T-8.0T
CTN: 10 PCS

035019-C
标志
MARK

035116
雨刷座板 ( 宽 )
WIPER PANEL(W)7T LHD/RHD
LxW 1560mmx190mm
CTN: 10 PCS

035116-C
雨刷座板 ( 宽 ) 电镀
WIPER PANEL 7T LHD/RHD
LxW  1560mmx190mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

035016-C
雨刷座板 ( 窄 ) 电镀
WIPER PANEL 3.5T LHD/RHD
LxW  1265mmx190mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

035016
雨刷座板 ( 窄 )
WIPER PANEL(S) 3.5T LHD/RHD
LxW  1265mmx190mm
CTN: 10 PCS

035015-1-C
包角盖板 电镀 L/R
PANEL CORNER  GARNISH
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME  

035015-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R

21 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

M
SB



FOR CANTER '17
035301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R 
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

035301-LED
前大灯 LED
HEAD LAMP LED L/R 
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

035304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
MX943760
CTN: 50 PCS

035305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

035309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

FOR FIGHTER '92-'02
034801
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD 
214-1130
R MC 855857
L MC 855856
CTN: 6 PCS

034804-Y
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1406
CTN: 100 PCS

034804-1-W
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

034804-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP  COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

034803
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1542
R MC 855869
L MC 855868
CTN: 40 PCS

034804-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1406-C
CTN: 100 PCS

034805-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2008-U-C
R
L MK532101
CTN: 40 PCS

034804-1-G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

034804-1-Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

034806-C
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
214-1638-6- CA  CU
R MC 855867
L MC 855866
CTN: 25 PCS

034806-Y
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
214-1638
CTN: 25 PCS

034805-Y
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2008-U
R MC 855875
L MC 855874
CTN: 40 PCS
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FOR FIGHTER '03-'06

034903-C
前小灯 '06
CORNER LAMP '06 L/R
214-1565-U-C
R MK545842
L MK545841
CTN: 20 PCS

034901-1
前大灯下饰条 '06
HEAD LAMP GARNISH '06 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

034901
前大灯 '06
HEAD LAMP '06
L/R LHD/RHD
214-1174-RD
R 7573R
L 7573L
CTN: 4 PCS

034903-Y
前 小 灯 0 3
CORNER LAMP '03 L/R
214-1565
R 210-87379R
L 210-87379L
CTN: 20 PCS

034901-1-C
前大灯下饰条 '06 电镀
HEAD LAMP GARNISH
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

034904
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1431N-U
MK580021
CTN: 100 PCS

FOR FIGHTER '92-'02

034826
脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R
MC-939495
CTN: 20 PCS

034813-1
保险杠侧盖
BUMPER CORNER L/R

034828
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R

034904-1
边灯底座
SIDE LAMP PLATE L/R
214-2513-UD
L MK580517

024309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1911-A
R MC844655
L MC844654
CTN: 20 PCS

034904-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP  COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

034904-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

024309-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01058
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS
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FOR FIGHTER '03-'06

034912
中网 '06
GRILLE '06
CTN: 5 PCS

034912-C
中网 '06 电镀
GRILLE '06 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

034915
包角 '06
PANEL CORNER '06 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034209-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP(LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

034915-C
包角 '06 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  10  SET

FOR FIGHTER '07
036001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

036101-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE  L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

036101-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

036001-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

036001-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

034904
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1431N-U
MK580021
CTN: 100 PCS

034904-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP  COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

034904-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

036004
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
MC140586
CTN: 100 PCS

034904-1
边灯底座
SIDE LAMP PLATE L/R
214-2513-UD
L MK580517
CTN: 40 PCS

036004-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PC

036015
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
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036026
脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

036028
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

036124-C
叶子板宽 电镀
FENDER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  2  SET

036128-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:
ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

036128
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

036028-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

FOR FIGHTER '07

036024
叶子板 窄
FENDER L/R

036124
叶子板 宽
FENDER L/R

036015-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

036024-1-C
叶子板饰板 电镀
FENDER PROTECTOR L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

036024-1
叶子板饰板
FENDER PROTECTOR L/R

036024-C
叶子板 窄 电镀
FENDER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  2  SET

FOR FIGHTER '08

036301-1
前大灯框 宽
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

036301-1-C
前大灯框 宽 电镀
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

036201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
RHD/LHD
R MK580401
L MK580400
CTN: 4 PCS

036203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

036201-1
前大灯框 窄
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

036201-1-C
前大灯框 窄 电镀
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS
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FOR FIGHTER '08
036203-1-C
前小灯盖板 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

036205
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
R MK488574
L MK488573
CTN: 12 PCS

036112
中网 宽
GRILLE
LxW  1650mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

036012
中网 窄
GRILLE
LxW  1460mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

036012-C
中网窄 电镀
GRILLE
LxW  1460mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

036112-C
中网款 电镀
GRILLE
LxW  1650mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

036312
中网 宽
GRILLE
LxW  1660mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

036212
中网 窄
GRILLE
LxW  1460mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

036212-C
中网窄 电镀
GRILLE
LxW  1460mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

036312-C
中网宽 电镀
GRILLE 
LxW  1660mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

036215-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  10  PCS

036215
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R

FOR F320 '87-'94.F355'94

037202
前大灯双联
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

037101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
214-1106
LD
R MR 844319
L MR 844318
CTN: 6 PCS

037202-2
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

037202-1
前大灯底座
LIGHT HOUSING
L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

037201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
214-1129
RD:
R MC 930601
L MC 930600
LD:
R MC 928291
L MC 928290
CTN: 6 PCS

037103-1
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1618
R MC 844223
L MC 844222
CTN: 20 PCS
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034107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
CTN: 100 PCS

034108
倒车灯
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

037113-2
包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
MC-907983 LH
MC-907984 RH
CTN: 20 PCS

037113-3
包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
CTN: 50PCS

037112
中网
GRILLE
CTN: 5 PCS

037113-1
包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
MC-907985 LH
MC-907984 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037112-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

FOR F320 '87-'94.F355'94

037104-Y/G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
214-2003
MC 843931
CTN: 50 PCS

037103-2
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1618
R MC 844223
L MC 844222
CTN: 20 PCS

037105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2005-Y
R MC 844209
L MC 844208
CTN: 40 PCS

037203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1538
R
L MC 926706
CTN: 20 PCS

037205
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2005-C
R
L MC 930700
CTN: 40 PCS

037118
车顶拉手
ROOF HANDLE
MC-916537

037119-1
标 志
MARK

037117-1
顶格栅侧段
UPPER SIDE GRILLE

037119
标志
MARK

037121-1
倒车镜
MIRROR
CTN: 40 PCS

037122-1
左上支架座
BRACKET UPPER LH
MC-908777
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FOR F320 '87-'94.F355'94

037123-1
右上支架座
BRACKET UPPER RH
MC-98778

037122-2
左下支架座
BRACKET LOWER LH
MC-907152

037126
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R

037226
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037123-2
右下支架座
BRACKET LOWER RH
MC-907153

037126-1
脚踏塑胶座
STEP WALL L/R

037227
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 30 PCS

037161
车门内饰板
DOOR TRIM L/R
MC-919314 LH
MC-919317 RH
CTN: 10 PCS

037173
内立柱饰条
FRONT PILLAR INNER GARNISH L/R

037182
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE REAR L/R

037161-3
烟灰缸
ASHTRAY L=R

037181
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R
MC-916497 LH
MC-916498 RH
CTN: 100 PCS

FOR F350 '97-'11

037302-1
前大灯底座
LIGHT HOUSING L/R/
CTN: 8 PCS

037301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
214-1143
R MC932203
L MC932202
CTN: 4 PCS

037303
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
214-1552
R MC932223
L MC932222
CTN: 40 PCS

037302-2
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037302
双联前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 8 PCS

037303-1
前小灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MC-936940 LH
MC-936941 RH
CTN: 50 PCS
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037305
雾灯 '515 黄白
FOG LAMP  '515 L/R
214-2017
R MC 933292
L MC 937291
CTN: 12 PCS

037305-1
雾灯框 '515  
LxW  370mmx160mm
FOG LAMP CASE '515 L/R
MC-937419 LH
MC-937420 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037305-Y
雾灯 '517 全黄
FOG LAMP '517 L/R
CTN: 12 PCS

037305-1-C
雾灯框 '515  电镀
LxW  370mmx160mm
FOG LAMP CASE '515 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
MC-937419 LH
MC-937420 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037305-2
雾灯格栅 '515  
GAKNISE BMPRL '515 L/R
LxW  280mmx160mm
MC-937191 LH
MC-937192 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037305-2-C
雾灯格栅 '515  电镀
GAKNISE BMPRL  L/R
LxW  280mmx160mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

FOR F350 '97-'11

037304-1-Y/G/W
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

037304
边灯 '515
SIDE LAMP '515 L=R
214-1423
MC932234
CTN: 100 PCS

034804-1-Y/G/W
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

037404
边灯 '517
SIDE LAMP '517 L=R
214-1430
CTN: 100 PCS

037304-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

037303-1-C
前小灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE
MATERIAL:
ABS CHROME L/R
CTN: 20 SET

034107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
CTN: 100 PCS

037405-1
雾灯框 '517  
LxW  370mmx180mm
FOG LAMP CASE '517 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

034108
倒车灯
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

037405-2
雾灯格栅 '517  
LxW  280mmx180mm
GAKNISE BMPRL 517 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

037405-2-C
雾灯格栅 '517  电镀
LxW  280mmx180mm
GAKNISE BMPRL 517 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 PCS

037405-1-C
雾灯框 '517  电镀
FOG LAMP CASE L/R
LxW  370mmx180mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET
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FOR F350 '97-'11
034209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-1957
CTN: 20 PCS

034209-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037311-2
面板拉手盖板
PANEL HANDLE COVER L=R

037311
面板
PANEL
CTN: 1 PCS

037311-3
面板后纽
PANEL HINGE L=R
MK435464

037311-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

037311-4
面板格栅
PANEL GRILLE    CTN: 20 PCS
MC-936439

037311-4-C
面板格栅 电镀
PANEL GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 PCS
MC-936439

037312
中网
GRILLE    CTN: 20 PCS
MC-936936

037313
上保险杠
BUMPER UPPER    
CTN: 1 PCS

037312-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 3 PCS

037313-1
保险杠踏板
BUMPER RUBBER STEP   MC-937102

037313-1-C
保险杠踏板 电镀
BUMPER RUBBER STEP MC-937102
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

037314
保险杠 ( 下 )
BUMPER LOWER
CTN: 1 PCS

037313-2
保险杠侧盖 '350
BUMPER CORNER '350 L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

037313-2-C
保险杠侧盖 '350 电镀
BUMPER CORNER '350 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

037313-3
保险杠侧盖 '350
BUMPER CORNER '350 L/R
MC-937492 LH
MC-937493 RH
CTN: 100 PCS

037313-3-C
保险杠侧盖 '350 电镀
BUMPER CORNER '350  L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
MC-937492 LH
MC-937493 RH
CTN: 100 PCS
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037322
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
LHD

037319
标志 银
MARK

037319 -Y
标志 黄
MARK

037322-2
左下支架座
BRACKET LOWER LH
MC-932351

037322-1
左上支架座
BRK,UPPER LH 
MC-938093

037319-1
标志
MARK

FOR F350 '97-'11
037314-C
保险杠 ( 下 ) 电镀
BUMPER LOWER 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

037315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

037315-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

037314-1-C
下杠格栅 电镀
BUMPER GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

037314-1
下杠格栅
BUMPER GRILLE
MC-936563
CTN: 20 PCS

037316
雨刮臂座板
WIPER PANEL
CTN: 10 PCS

037323-1
铺助镜支架
ASSIST MIRROR ARM
LHD

037323-4
铺助杆座
BRK MID RH
MC-935914

037323-2
右上支架座
BRK UPPER RH
MC-935913

037323-3
右下支架座
BRK LOWER RH
MC-938042

037323
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR AR M RH
LHD

037322-3
镜杆座后盖
MIRROR COVER
MC-962290
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FOR F350 '97-'11

037324-1
叶子板脚踏皮
FENDER STEP L/R
MC-937102 LH
MC-937103 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037324-1-C
叶子板脚踏皮 电镀
FENDER STEP L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
MC-937102 LH
MC-937103 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037326
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
MC-932175 
CTN: 20 PCS

037324
叶子板
FENDER L/R
MC-916778 LH
MC-916779 RH
CTN: 1 PCS

037324-C
叶子板 电镀
FENDER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
MC-916778 LH
MC-916779 RH
CTN: 1 PCS

037325
叶子板皮
FENDER RUBBER L/R
MC-935716 LH
MC-935717 RH
CTN: 5 PCS

037328
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
MC-937834 LH
MC-937283 RH
CTN: 1 PCS

037328-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

037328-1
脚踏板护板 '350
STEP WALL '350 L/R
MC-937834 LH
MC-937835 RH
CTN: 1 PCS

037327
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
MC-937840
CTN: 20 PCS

037328-1-C
脚踏板护板 '350 电镀
STEP WALL 350 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

037428-1
脚踏板护板 380
STEP WALL 380 L/R
MC968466
CTN: 20 PCS

037428-1-C
脚踏板护板 380 电镀
STEP WALL 380 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
MC968466
CTN: 20 PCS

037328-3
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
MC-937838 LH
MC-937839 RH
CTN: 20 PCS

037328-2
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
MC-937836 LH
MC-937837 RH
CTN: 30 PCS

037336
喷水嘴
WATER NOZZLE

037328-3-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL  L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

037341
前轮前挡泥板
FRONT FENDER FRONT WHEEL L/R
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037395
喷水壶
WATER TANK
CTN: 5 PCS

037398
总电源开关盒
FUSE CTN CASE

037391
风叶
FAN
CTN: 1 PCS

037396
副水箱
SUB WATER TANK
CTN: 5 PCS

037398-1
总电源开关盒盖
FUSE CTN COVER

FOR F350 '97-'11

037343
前轮后泥板
MUDGUARD FORNT WHEEL L/R
MC-303555 LH
MC-303556 RH
CTN: 5 PCS

037381
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R
MC-962208
MC962209
CTN: 60 PCS

037361
前车门内饰板 ( 手 / 电动 ) 
DOOR TRIM L/R M/A
CTN: 5 PCS

037342
前轮中泥板
COVER,FR WHEEL HOUSE L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

037360
车门
DOOR L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 1 PCS

037361-1
烟灰缸
ASHTRAY

FOR F380 '11
037501
前大灯
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
214-1192
LD
R MK580440
L MK580439
RD
R MK548577
L MK548576
CTN: 6 PCS

037501-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

037501-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1430
R MK546944
L MK546943
CTN: 100 PCS

036203-1-C
前小灯盖板 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN:  20  SET

036203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
MK486318 RH
MK486317 LH
CTN: 40 PCS
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FOR F380 '11FOR F380 '11

037505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
214-2046-U
R MK545720
L MK545719
CTN: 12 PCS

037509
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-19B3-AE
R MK486042
L MK486041
CTN: 10 PCS

037505-1-C
雾灯框 电镀
FOG LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

037505-1
雾灯框
FOG LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037504-1-Y/W/G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
214-2204N-A-Y
MK 487967
CTN: 50 PCS

037304-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

037509-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01066
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

037511-1
上中网
PANEL GRILLE UPPER
CTN: 10 PCS

037511-1-C
上中网 电镀
PANEL GRILLE UPPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

037512-C
下中网 电镀
PANEL GRILLE LOWER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

037512
下中网
PANEL GRILLE LOWER
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-1
保险杠侧盖
BUMPER CORNER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037513-1-C
保险杠侧盖 电镀
BUMPER CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

037513-3
保险杠下巴 ( 中 )
BUMPER SKIRT
CTN: 5 PCS

037513-2
保险杠下巴侧段
BUMPER SKIRT L/R
RH/LH
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-4
保险杠上踏板
BUMPER STEP
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-4-C
保险杠上踏板 电镀
BUMPER STEP
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS
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037515
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

037515-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

037513-7-C
保险杠饰板 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

037519/Y
标志
MARK

037624
叶子板
FENDER L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

037519-1 
标志
MARK

FOR F380 '11
037513-4-K-C
保险杠上踏板缺口 电镀
BUMPER STEP
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-5
保险杠上饰板 ( 中 )
BUMPER GARNISH
CTN: 5 PCS

037513-5-C
保险杠上饰板 ( 中 ) 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-6
保险杠上饰板 
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
RH/LH
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-7
保险杠饰板
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
RH/LH
CTN: 10 PCS

037513-6-C
保险杠上饰板 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

037624-C
叶子板 电镀
FENDER CHROME L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

037624-K-C
叶子板缺口 电镀
FENDER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

037624-K
叶子板缺口
FENDER HOLE L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

037324-1
叶子板脚踏皮
FENDER STEP L/R
MC-937102 LH
MC-937103 RH
CTN: 50 PCS

037625
叶子板皮
FENDER RUBBER L/R
MC-935716 LH
MC-935717 RH

037326
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
MC-932175
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FOR F380 '11

037528
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 1 PCS

037327
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
MC-937840
CTN: 20 PCS

037526
中脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

037428-1
脚踏板护板 380
STEP WALL 380 L/R
MC968466
CTN: 20 PCS

037528-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL  L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME 
CTN: 1 PCS

037428-1-C
脚踏板护板 380 电镀
STEP WALL 380 L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

037628
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 2 PCS

037528-1
脚踏板护板
STER WALL L/R

037528-1-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

037628-1
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

037628-1-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

037628-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

037801
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD

037801-LED
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LED L/R LHD/RHD

037805
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R

037805-LED
雾灯
FOG LAMP LED L/R

037504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
214-1430
R MK546944
L MK546943
CTN: 100 PCS

037304-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

FOR F380 '17
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FOR F380 '17
037509
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-19B3-AE
R MK486042
L MK486041
CTN: 10 PCS

037509-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01066
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

FOR 300 DUTRO'12
014501-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP  L/R LHD/RHD
212-11H5-RD
R 81130-37230
L 81170-37230
R 81130-25191
L 81170-25171
L 81170-25170
CTN: 6 PCS

045101-M/A
前大灯
HEAD LAMP  L/R LHD/RHD
219-1111-RD-EM
81170-37630
81130-37630
CTN: 6 PCS

014501-U1-M/A
前大灯 改装 
HEAD LAMP DESIGNED  
L/R LHD/RHD

045201-M/A
前大灯
HEAD LAMP  L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

045101-T-M/A
前大灯
HEAD LAMP   
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

014501-U2-M/A
前大灯 改装 
HEAD LAMP DESIGNED    
L/R LHD/RHD

045201-T-M/A
前大灯
HEAD LAMP  
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

045201-U1-M/A
前大灯 改装 
HEAD LAMP  DESIGNED    
L/R LHD/RHD

044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-Y-LED
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-C-LED
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-C
边灯白
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS
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014405-Y
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2021-U-Y
R 81210-37020
L 81220-37020
CTN: 30 PCS

014504-1
车门反射器
DOOR REFLECTOR L/R
CTN:200 PCS

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET
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FOR 300 DUTRO'12

044312
中网
GRILLE LxW 1520mmx300mm
CTN: 5 PCS

044312-1-C
中网  全 电镀
GRILLE
LxW 1520mmx300mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044312-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE
LxW 1520mmx300mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044909
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

044412-C
中网  全 电镀
GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

044412
中网
GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS

044315-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044315-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044315-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

044315-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

044313
保险杠
BUMPER

044901
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

044901-B
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

044909
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

044913
保险杠
BUMPER
CTN: 5 PCS

044905
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R 
014105
212-2003
L 81220-39095
R 81220-39195
CTN: 50 PCS

044912
中网
GRILLE
CTN: 5 PCS

FOR 300(INDONESIA)'12
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014405-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2021-U-C
R 81210-37020
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FOR 300(DUTO)'12
045001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD M/A
212-11W5
RD:
R 81110-37410
L 81150-37410
LD:
R 81110-37440
L 81150-37440
CTN:4PCS

045001-B-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R M/A
LHD/RHD
CTN:4PCS

045001-S-M/A
前大灯 氙气 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R M/A
LHD/RHD 
CTN:4PCS

045001-T-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R M/A
LHD/RHD  
CTN:4PCS

045001-U-M/A
前大灯改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP 
DESIGNED
L/R M/A
LHD/RHD 

045001-B-U-M/A
前大灯改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP 
DESIGNED
L/R M/A LHD/RHD 

045001-B-T-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R M/A
LHD/RHD 
CTN:4PCS

045001-1-C
前大灯盖 L/R 电镀
HEAD LAMP COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

FOR 300(INDONESIA)'12
044919-C
标志
MARK

044919-Y
标志
MARK

044943
前轮泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

044926
脚踏板
STEP L/R
CTN: 50

045005
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
212-2092-AE 81220-0W060
81220-0W070 
CTN: 30 PCS

044704-Y/C-LED
边灯 黄 / 白 电镀 
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

014504-1
车门反射器
DOOR REFLECTOR L/R
CTN:200 PCS

046105
雾灯
FOG LAMP LED L/R
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FOR 300(DUTO)'12

045011
面板
PANEL  LxW  1670mmx460mm
CTN: 1 PCS

045005-1
雾灯支架
FOG LAMP BRACKET L/R

045005-1-C
雾灯饰盖 电镀
FOG LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

045012
中网
GRILLE  LxW  1380mmx380mm
CTN: 5 PCS

045009
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
212-191D-A
R
L81560-37240
CTN: 25 PCS

046105-1
雾灯框
FOG LAMP COVER L/R

045012-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE  
LxW  1380mmx380mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045012-2-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE  
LxW  1380mmx380mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045112
中网
GRILLE  
LxW  1380mmx380mm
CTN: 5 PCS

045112-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE  
LxW  1380mmx380mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045012-1-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE  
LxW  1380mmx380mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045012-1
中网
GRILLE  LxW  1380mmx380mm
CTN: 5 PCS

045013-W
保险杠
BUMPER
CTN: 5 PCS

045013-C
保险杠 电镀
BUMPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

045013-1
保险杠支架
BUMPER BRACKET L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

045015-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

045015-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045013-1-C
前杠下巴  电镀
BUMPER UNDER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS
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FOR FC114'86-'95

044105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

044103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1604
R 81510-1710
L 81520-1580

044109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
212-1902
R 81550-39465
L 81560-39435
CTN: 25 PCS

044105-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

044203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1505
R 81510-1871
L 81520-1740
CTN: 40 PCS

044209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
219-1903-N
CTN: 20 PCS

045026
脚踏板
STEP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

045019/Y
标志
MARK

045015-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

045043
前轮泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

045015-T
包角 
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

045015-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
OEM:53898-37030

045026-1
反射器
REFLECTOR L=R

045015-1-C
包角盖板 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

FOR 300(DUTO)'12
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FOR MFD.MFF '90-'98

41 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

044503
前小灯 '90
CORNER LAMP '90 L/R
219-1502-A
R 81610-1282A
L 81620-1142A
CTN: 40 PCS

044501
前大灯 '90
HEAD LAMP '90
L/R LHD/RHD
219-1104
RD:
R 81110-2852A
L 81150-2272A
CTN: 6 PCS

044603
前小灯 '98
CORNER LAMP '98 L/R
219-1504
R 81610-1362A
L 81620-1222A
CTN: 50 PCS

044503-Y
前小灯 '90
CORNER LAMP '90 L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

044601
前大灯 '98
HEAD LAMP '98
L/R LHD/RHD
219-1105
RD:
R 81110-3202A
L 81150-2592A
CTN: 6 PCS

044603-Y
前小灯 '98
CORNER LAMP '98 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS



FOR MFD.MFF '90-'98 FOR 500FG.GH '02

044701-T
前大灯 透镜
HEAD LAMP L/R
219-1109-RDHEM
81150-E0632
81110-E0632
CTN: 6 PCS

044701-1
前大灯支架 (N)
HEAD LAMP BRACKET L/R

044701-2
前大灯支架 （W）
HEAD LAMP BRACKET L/R

H
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044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS
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044604
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R 219-1401N
CTN: 100 PCS

044504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
219-1403
R 81730-1271
L 81740-1031
CTN: 50 PCS

044505
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
219-1605
R 81510-1841
L 81520-1710
CTN: 50 PCS

044504-Y
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

044526
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

044527
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
CTN: 20 PCS 

044703
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506-A/UE
R 81510-2120G
L 81510-1970G
R 81510-2081
L 81520-1931
CTN: 12 PCS

044701-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD MA
219-1107
RD:
R 81110-3693
L 81150-3063
219-1107 MLDEMC
R 81119-E0022
L 81150 E0022
CTN: 6 PCS

044701-C-M/A
前大灯 水晶 ( 手 / 电动 ) 
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD MA
CTN: 6 PCS

044703-1-C
前小灯盖板 电镀
LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

044703-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506P-A-VC
CTN: 12 PCS

044703-B
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506P-A-VC
CTN: 12 PCS

044703-2-C-Y/W
前小灯 电镀
CORNER LAMP ASSY L/R
CTN: 12 PCS



044711-2
面板把手上盖
PANEL HANDLE COVER L/R

044711-1
面板把手
GRIP FRONT
S7645-21013
CTN: 20 PCS

044712
中网 10T
GRILLE 10T  LxW  1435mmx320mm
CTN: 5 PCS

044704-Y-LED
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-C-LED
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

044811
面板 15T
PANEL
CTN: 1 PCS

044209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
219-1903-N
CTN: 20 PCS

044704-1
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
219-1406N-A
GS-A-003
CTN: 200 PCS

FOR 500FG.GH '02
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044715-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

044814
下保险杠 ( 宽 ) 15T
BUMPER LOWER (W)15T
CTN: 1 PCS

044715-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

044715-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6 PCS

044715-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6 PCS
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044812
中网 15T
GRILLE 15T  LxW  1615mmx320mm
CTN: 5 PCS

044812-C
中网 15T 电镀
GRILLE 10T
LxW  1615mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044712-C
中网 10T 电镀
GRILLE 10T
LxW  1435mmx320mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

044813
上保险杠 ( 宽 ) 15T
BUMPER UPPER  (W) 15T
CTN: 1 PCS



FOR 500FG.GH '02

044816
雨刷座板 15T
WIPER PANEL 15T LxW 1835mmx160mm
CTN: 1 PCS

044716
雨刷座板 10T
WIPER PANEL 10T  L/R LHD/RHD
LxW  1650mmx160mm
CTN: 5 PCS

044716-C
雨刷座板 10T 电镀
WIPER PANEL 10T
LxW  1650mmx160mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

044816-C
雨刷座板 15T 电镀
WIPER PANEL 15T
LxW  1835mmx160mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

044722-1/2
镜杆座 ( 左上 / 左下 )
BRACKET
LOWER LH

044719
标志
MARK

044822
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
LHD

044822-2
镜杆座 ( 左 / 下 )
BRACKET LOWER LH
LHD

044822-1
镜杆座 ( 左 / 上 )
BRACKET
UPPER LH
LHD

044823-1
镜杆座 ( 右 / 上 )
BRACKET UPPER RH
LHD

044823
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM
RH
LHD

044823-2
镜杆座 ( 右 / 下 )
BRACKET
LOWER RH
LHD

H
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044824
站板饰板 '05
FRONT FENDER L/R
(UPPER) '05
CTN: 5 PCS

044723-3
右下镜座盖
BRACKET COVER LOWER
RH
CTN: 150 PCS

044726
脚踏铝板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

044725
叶子板皮
FENDER RUBBER L/R

044724
站板饰板 '03
FRONT FENDER L/R
(UPPER) '03
CTN: 5 PCS

044726-1
脚踏板下护板
STEP WALL LOWER L/R

44Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com



FOR 500FG.GH '02

044728
站板饰板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

044726-1-C
脚踏板下护板 电镀
STEP WALL LOWER L/R 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

044743
前轮挡泥板 10T
FRONT MUDGUARD 10T L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

044843
前轮挡泥板 15T
FRONT MUDGUARD 15T L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

044761-M/A
车门内饰板 ( 手 / 电动 )
DOOR TRIM  M/A
L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

044744
电瓶盖
BATTERY
CTN: 5 PCS

044761-2
内扣手
HANDLE L/R

044761-1
车门烟灰盒
DOOR ASHTRAY
L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

044781
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR VICTOR '14
046001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP RHD L/R
219-1110-RD-2
L 81150-EW022
R 81110-EW022

046003-Y-1
前小灯黄
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1507A
L 81520-EW034
R 81510-EW034

046003-Y-2
前小灯黄
CORNER LAMP L/R

046003-W-1
前小灯白
CORNER LAMP L/R

046003-W-2
前小灯白
CORNER LAMP L/R

044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS
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FOR VICTOR '14
046004/W
边灯 黄 / 白
SIDE LAMP L=R

046004-Y-C
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R

046004-W-C
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R

046005
雾灯
FOG LAMP LED L/R

044209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
219-1903-N
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR DOMINATOR 500 '17
048001
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048101-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048101
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-T
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-LED
前大灯 LED  
HEAD LAMP LED L/R  
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

H
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WY

046026
脚踏板
STEP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

044704-Y-LED
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

044704
边灯黄
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-C
边灯白
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

048201
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048201-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS
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044704-C-LED
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

046212
中网  160 CM
GRILLE 

046211
面板装饰条 ( 窄 )
PANEL GARNISH UPPER
NARROW

046311
面板装饰条 ( 宽 )
PANEL GARNISH UPPER
WIDE

046211-C
面板装饰条 ( 窄 )
PANEL GARNISH UPPER CHROME
NARROW

046311-C
面板装饰条 ( 宽 ) 电镀
PANEL GARNISH UPPER CHROME
WIDE

046312
中网  178CM
GRILLE

046212-C
中网 160CM 电镀 
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046312-C
中网 电镀 178CM  
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

01058
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

FOR DOMINATOR 500 '17

046212-1/C
下格栅（窄）/ 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER
NARROW
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046212-2/C
下格栅盖板（窄）/ 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER
NARROW
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046312-2/C
下格栅盖板（宽）/ 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046212-3/C
下格栅盖板 / 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046213/C
中央保险杠（窄）/ 电镀
BUMPER CENTER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046213-1
保险杠包角（窄）
BUMPER CORNER NARROW

046213-1-C
保险杠包角 电镀（窄）
BUMPER CORNER NARROW
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046313-1
保险杠包角（宽）
BUMPER CORNER WIDE

47 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

H
IN



FOR DOMINATOR 500 '17

046215-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046215-T-C
包角  电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046215-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD

046215-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD

046328-1
脚踏板下护板 宽
STEP WALL W L/R

046328-1-C
脚踏板下护板 宽 电镀
STEP WALL  W L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046228-1
脚踏板下护板 ( 窄 )
STEP WALL N L/R

046313-1-C
保险杠包角 电镀（宽）
BUMPER CORNER WIDE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

046228-1-C
脚踏板下护板 ( 窄 ) 电镀
STEP WALL N L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

FOR FF/F18,MBS.SH '87-'90
047101
前大灯 (FF/F18)
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 30 PCS

047201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP (MBS-SH)
L/R LHD/RHD
219-1102
LD:
R 81110-3040
L
CTN: 30 PCS

047103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1503
R 81610-1900
L 81620-1230
CTN: 20 PCS

047101-1
前大灯座 (FF/F18)
LIGHT HOSING
L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

047201-1
前大灯座
LIGHT HOSING
(MBS-SH) L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

047104-1-Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS
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046216/046216-C
雨刷座板 / 电镀 窄
WIPER PANEL N LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 3 PCS

046316/046316-C
雨刷座板 / 电镀  宽
WIPER PANEL W  LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 3 PCS
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FOR LSH '93-'02
047301
前大灯 '93
HEAD LAMP '93 L/R LHD/RHD
219-1104
CTN: 6 PCS

047301-1
前大灯框 '93
CORNER LAMP CASE  '93 L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

047303
前小灯 '93
CORNER LAMP '93 L/R
219-1204
CTN: 40 PCS

047304-Y
边灯 黄
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1402
CTN: 100 PCS

047304-W-C
边灯白  电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

047304-Y-C
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

047403
前小灯 '99
CORNER LAMP '99 L/R
219-1504
CTN: 50 PCS

047401
前大灯 '99
HEAD LAMP '99 L/R
LHD/RHD
219-1105
CTN: 6 PCS

047401-1
前大灯框 '99
CORNER LAMP CASE  '99 L/R
219-1204
CTN: 20 PCS

047303-Y
前小灯 '93
CORNER LAMP '93 L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

047403-Y
前小灯 '99
CORNER LAMP '99 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

047104-1-G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

047205
雾灯
FOG LAMP (MBS-SH) L/R
212-2004
R
L 81220-1012
CTN: 50 PCS

047226
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

047105
雾灯
FOG LAMP (FF/F18) L=R
044105
212-2003
CTN: 50 PCS

047106
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1603
RH 81270-1010
LH 81270-1020
CTN: 100 PCS

047227
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

FOR FF/F18,MBS.SH '87-'90

047304-W
边灯 白
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1402
CTN: 100 PCS
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FOR LSH '93-'02
047304-2-G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

047304-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

044604-Y-LED
边灯黄 LED 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

044604-C-LED
边灯白 LED 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 100 PCS

047304-1-W
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

047304-1-G
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

047304-1-Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
214-2204N-A-Y
MK 487967
CTN: 50 PCS

047304-2-Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

047428
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

047427
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
CTN: 10 PCS

047327
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

047428-1
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 10

047328
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

047326
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

044209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
219-1903-N
CTN: 20 PCS

047211-2
面板后纽
PANEL HINGE L=R

047305
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
219-1607
CTN: 50 PCS

047305-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
219-1607-C
CTN: 50 PCS
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044701-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 ) 
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD M/A
219-1107
RD:
B 81110-3692
L 81150-3063
219-1107 MLDEMC 
R 81110-E0022
L 81150-E0022
CTN: 6 PCS

047501-1
前大灯座
LIGHT HOSING L/R 
CTN: 5 PCS

044701-C-M/A
前大灯 水晶 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD M/A
CTN: 6 PCS

044701-T
前大灯 透镜
HEAD LAMP L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

047605
雾灯 ( 广汽 )
FOG LAMP L/R

044704-2
踏步灯
PEDAL LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-1
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

047505
雾灯 ( 广汽 )
FOG LAMP L=R

FOR 700 SS.FF '03
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044703
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506-A/UE
R 81510-2120G
L 81510-1970G
R 81510-2081
L 81520-1931
CTN: 12 PCS

044703-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506P-A-VC
CTN: 12 PCS

044703-B
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
219-1506P-A-VC
CTN: 12 PCS

044704-Y-LED
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-C-LED
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-C
边灯白
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

044703-1-C
前小灯盖板 电镀
LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 SET

044703-2-C-Y/W
前小灯 电镀
CORNER LAMP ASSY L/R
CTN: 12 PCS



FOR 700 SS.FF '03

044309
尾灯 ( 广汽 )
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

047511
面板
PANEL
CTN: 1 PCS

044209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
219-1903-N
CTN: 20 PCS

047405
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R

047405-1
雾灯底座
FOG LAMP BRACKET L/R
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047513-SMC
保险杠 ( 广汽 ) (SMC)
BUMPER (SMC)
CTN: 1 PCS

047613
保险杠
BUMPER 
CTN: 1 PCS

047512-1
下中网
GRILLE LOWER
CTN: 5 PCS

047512-1-C
下中网 电镀
GRILLE LOWER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

047512-3-C
下中网 电镀
GRILLE LOWER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

047513-1
保险杠侧盖
BUMPER CORNER L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

047613-SMC
保险杠 ( 广汽 ) (SMC)
BUMPER (SMC)
CTN: 1 PCS

047513
保险杠
BUMPER
CTN: 1 PCS

047513-C
保险杠 电镀
BUMPER 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1 PCS

047511-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE 
L/R

047512-2-C
上中网 电镀
GRILLE UPPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1  PCS

047512-C
上中网 电镀
GRILLE UPPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1  PCS

047512
上中网
GRILLE
CTN: 5 PCS



FOR 700 SS.FF '03

H
IN

53 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

047513-3
保险杠格栅
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

047513-1-C
保险杠侧盖 电镀
BUMPER CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

047513-3-C
保险杠格栅 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

047513-2-C
保险杠格栅 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH MIDDLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  PCS

047513-4
保险杠下饰板 ( 中段 )
SKIRT MIDDLE
CTN: 10 PCS

047513-4-C
保险杠下饰板 ( 中段 ) 电镀
SKIRT MIDDLE CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

047513-2
保险杠格栅
BUMPER GARNISH MIDDLE
CTN: 50 PCS

047513-5-C
保险杠下饰板 ( 侧段 ) 电镀
SKIRT SIDE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

047513-5
保险杠下饰板 ( 侧段 )
SKIRT SIDE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

047513-6
保险杠饰板
SKIRT SIDE L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

047515-T-C
面板弯角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6  PCS

047515-T
面板弯角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

047515-P
面板弯角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

047522
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
LHD

047519-1
标志
MARK

047516
雨刷座板
WIPER PANEL LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

047516-C
雨刷座板 电镀
WIPER PANEL LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1  PCS

047515-P-C
面板弯角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6  PCS



FOR 700 SS.FF '03
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047528
脚踏板上护板
STEP WALL UPPER L/R
CTN: 8 PCS

047528-C
脚踏板上护板 电镀
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 2  SET

047527
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R
CTN: 25 PCS 

047528-1-C
脚踏板下护板 电镀
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 2  SET

047528-1
脚踏板下护板
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

047525
叶子板皮
FENDER RUBBER L/R

047526
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R
CTN: 25 PCS 

047523-3
右下镜座盖
BRACKET COVER LOWER

047523-5-C
镜座盖 电镀
BRACKET COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

047524-1-C
叶子板后段 电镀
REAR PILLR GARMISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  SET

047524-1
叶子板后段
REAR PILLAR GARNISH L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

047524
叶子板
FENDER L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

047524-C
叶子板 电镀
REAR PILLR GARMISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 1  PCS

047523-1
镜杆座 ( 右 / 上 )
BRACKET UPPER RH
LHD

047523-2
镜杆座 ( 右 / 下 )
BRACKET LOWER RH
LHD

047523
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM RH
LHD

047522-2
镜杆座 ( 左 / 下 )
BRACKET LOWER LH 
LHD

047522-1
镜杆座 ( 左 / 上 )
BRACKET UPPER LH 
LHD



FOR 700 SS.FF '03
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047528-2
脚踏板下饰板
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

047628-1
脚踏板下护板
STEP WALL LOWER L/R

047628-1-C
脚踏板下护板 电镀
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 2  SET

047528-1-2
盖板
GARNISH L=R

047528-1-2-C
盖板 电镀
GARNISH L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

047628-1-1
反射器
REFLECTOR L=R

047536
喷水嘴
WATER NOZZLE

047528-2-C
脚踏板下饰板 电镀
STEP WALL LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

047528-3
脚踏板上饰板
STEP WALL UPPER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS
CTN: 20 SET

047542
前轮中挡泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD L/R
MIDDLE PLATE L/R

047530
车门外把手
DOOR HANDLE L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

044761-A
车门内饰板 ( 手 / 电动 )
DOOR TRIM L/R M/A
CTN: 5 PCS

047543
前轮后挡泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD REAR
PLATE L/R

044761-2
内扣手盒
HANDLE L/R

044761-1
车门烟灰盒
DOOR ASHTRAY L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

047544
电瓶盖
BATTERY CAP

044781
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

047528-1-1
反射器
REFLECTOR L/R
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044704-Y-LED
边灯黄 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET

044704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

FOR MEGA 700 '17

044704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
219-1405N-U
81730-E0080
81730-E0081
CTN: 100 PCS

044704-C
边灯白
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

FOR 700 SS.FF '03

047595
喷水壶
WATER TANK

047598
电瓶支架前
BATTERY BRACKET
(FRONT)

047596-1
副水箱
SUB WATER TANK
S16F0-E0020
CTN: 10 PCS

048001
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048101-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048101
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-T
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048201
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048201-B
前大灯 H4
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS

048001-LED
前大灯 LED
HEAD LAMP LED L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 4 PCS
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047598-1
电瓶支架后
BATTERY BRACKET
(REAR)

047594
集风罩
FAN CASE
CTN: 5 PCS

047591
风叶
FAN
CTN: 1 PCS

H
IN



FOR MEGA 700 '17

048011
面板装饰条 
PANEL GARNISH UPPER

048011-C
面板装饰条 
PANEL GARNISH UPPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048012
中网
GRILLE

048013-1 
保险杠包角
CORNER BUMPER L/R

048013-1-C
保险杠包角 电镀
CORNER BUMPER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048012-4/C
下格栅盖 / 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048013-2/C
保险杠上盖板 / 电镀 
FRONT COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048013-3/C 
保险杠下饰板（短）/ 电镀 
L/R BUMPER COVER 14 CM
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048013-4/C 
保险杠下饰板（长）/ 电镀 
L/R BUMPER COVER 19.5 CM
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048012-1
下格栅 
LOWER GRILLE  PP

048012-2/C
下中网 / 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048012-3 /C
下格栅盖 / 电镀
LOWER GRILLE COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048013/C
保险杠 / 电镀
CENTER BUMPER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048012-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

01066
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

037509
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
214-19B3-AE
R MK486042
L MK486041
CTN: 10 PCS

037509-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP LED L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

044704-C-LED
边灯白 电镀
SIDE LAMP L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 SET
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FOR MEGA 700 '17

048028-1/C
脚踏板盖板（窄）/ 电镀
L/R FROTN STEP COVER NARROW
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048028-2/C
脚踏板盖板（宽）/ 电镀
L/R FROTN STEP COVER WIDE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048015-1-P
包角上
PANEL CORNER UPPER
L/R

048015-1-T 
包角上
PANEL CORNER UPPER
L/R

048015
包角下
PANEL CORNER LOWER
L/R

048015-1-P-C
包角上 电镀
PANEL CORNER UPPER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048015-1-T-C
包角上 电镀
PANEL CORNER UPPER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048015-C
包角下 电镀
PANEL CORNER LOWER
L/R  
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

048016
雨刷座板
WIPER PANEL  LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME 

048016-C
雨刷座板 电镀
WIPER PANEL   LHD/RHD 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

FOR KB21 '83-'88
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051004
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1619
R 8-94474316-1
L 8-94474317-3

051001
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1106
RD:
R 89421-76491
L 89421-76481

051009
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1904-2
R 8-94224-534-2
L 8-94224-533-2
CTN: 20 PCS

051006
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1611
R 8-94224-531-3
L 8-94223-532-3
CTN: 100 PCS

051003
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1609
R 8-94223-591-2
L 8-94223-592-2
CTN: 100 PCS

051009-C
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1904-1
R 8-94234-851-1
L 8-94234-850-1
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR TFR '92-'96

051113
保险杠
BUMPER

051113-1
包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R
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051101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1107RD:
R 8-94434555-0
L 8-94434556-0
LD:
R 8-94434557-0
L 8-94434558-0

051101-2
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L=R

051101-1
前大灯底座
LIGHT HOUSING L/R
213-1712
CTN: 40 PCS

051101-3
前大灯芯 '7
LAMP WRCK '7 LHD/RHD
CTN: 30 PCS 

051104
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1401
R 8-94225216-0
L 8-94225217-0

051203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1509-AE
CTN: 50 PCS

051103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1509-Y2
R 8-94324-104
L 8-94324-105
CTN: 50 PCS

051109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1908-2
R 8-94482-358
L 8-94482-359
CTN: 20 PCS

051106
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R

051203-C
前小灯 ( 电镀 )
CORNER LAMP (CHROME)L/R
213-1509-1CA
CTN: 50 PCS

051103-C
前小灯 ( 电镀 )
CORNER LAMP (CHROME)L/R
213-1509-Y1
R 8-94424-569
L 8-94424-570
CTN: 50 PCS

051109-C
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1908-1
R 8-97025-472-0
L 8-97025-473-0
CTN: 20 PCS

051110
后雾灯
REAR FOG LAMP

051212
中网 '93
GRILLE '93
CTN: 5 PCS

051112
中网 '92
GRILLE '92
CTN: 5 PCS

051312
中网 '96
GRILLE'96
CTN: 5 PCS
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FOR TFR '92-'96 FOR TFR '97-'01

051130
外门拉手
DOOR KNOB L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

051114
导流板
APRON
CTN: 5 PCS

051146
小轮胎帽
WHEEL COVER (S)
CTN: 50 PCS

051140
全车装饰条
BOADY MOULDING

051121
倒车镜
MIRROR L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

051246
大轮胎帽
WHEEL COVER (W)

051401
前大灯
HEAD LAMP LR LHD
213-1123
RD:
R 8-97162177-0
L 8-97162178-0
LD:
R 8-97213005-0
L 8-97213006-0
CTN: 10 PCS

051401-C
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
213-1123-LD
R 8-97246506-1
L 8-97246507-1
CTN: 10 PCS

051403
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1524-AE
R 8-97913910-0
L 8-97918052-0
CTN: 50 PCS

051404
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1408N-AE
8-97131-931

051403-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1523
R 8-97111854-0
L 8-97111855-0
CTN: 50 PCS

051404-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1408N-X

051504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1408-C
8-97228275-0

051406-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

051505-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

051505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 30 PCS

051506
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1624
CTN: 50 PCS

051406
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1619
R 8-97173535-0
L 8-97173536-0
CTN: 100 PCS
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051506-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1624-XB-VC 
CTN: 50 PCS

051409
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1918-AE
213-1918-A
R 8-97910-303-0
L 8-97910-304-0
R 8-97114-440-0
L 8-97114-450-0
CTN: 20 PCS

051409-C
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1918-AE-CR
213-1918-AD-CR
R 8-97910303-O
L 8-97910304-O
CTN: 20 PCS

051512-1
中网 '99
GRILLE '99
CTN: 5 PCS

051613
保险杠 '00
BUMPER '00
CTN: 5 PCS

051412-1
中网 '98
GRILLE '98
CTN: 5 PCS

051413-1
包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R

051412
中网 '98
GRILLE '98
CTN: 5 PCS

051413
保险杠 '98
BUMPER '98

051414
导流板
APRON
CTN: 5 PCS

051512
中网 '99
GRILLE '99
CTN: 5 PCS

051513
保险杠 '99
BUMPER '99

FOR TFR '97-'01
051416
雨刮饰板
WIPER PANEL

051520-1
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R

051446
轮胎帽
WHEEL COVER

051421
倒车镜
MIRROR L/R

051461-1
摇把
HANDKE WIRE

051441
叶子板内衬
FENDER INSIDE L/R
CTN: 25 PCS
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051461-2
内扣手
HANDLE L/R

051461-3
内扣手盒
HANDLE L/R

FOR TFR '97-'01 FOR DMAX '02-'03
051701
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1131E/EM
R 8-97237495-2 
L 8-97237496-2 
R 8-97237501-3 
L 8-97357326-0
CTN: 8 PCS

051704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1410N-A
8-97237378-1

051801
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1132-RD
R 8-97302099-3
L 8-97302098-3

051704-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
213-1410PXA-VCU

051704-1
室内顶灯
INTERIOR LAMP

051705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2016P-A
213-2016-U
R 8-97237589-1
L 8-97237590-1
CTN: 40 PCS

051709
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1926-AE/UE
R 8-97234749-1
L 8-97234750-1
R 8-97368094-0
L 8-97368095-0
R 8980233590
L 8980233600
CTN: 20 PCS

051741
前挡泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

051721
倒车镜
MIRROR L/R

051710
高位刹车灯
THIRD BRAKE LAMP

051751-1
暖风管道
PIPE FILTER
CTN: 20 PCS

051716
雨刮饰板
WIPER PANEL
CTN: 20 PCS
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051756
方向灯指示外壳
STEERING COLUMN
COVER
CTN: 10 PCS

051794
集风罩
FAN CASE
CTN: 10 PCS

051781
地板压条
FLOOR STRIP
CTN: 50 PCS

FOR DMAX '02-'03 FOR DMAX '06
051901
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
213-1138-LD-EM
R 898079999
L 898080000
L 8-97374651-2
CTN: 6 PCS

051909
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
213-1901
5-82230-018-3
5-82230-019-3C
CTN: 40 PCS

051905
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
213-2019P-AE
897374665-2
CTN: 50 PCS

052001
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
213-1137-RD-EN
R 8-97388660-2
L 8-97388661-2

052009
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

051709
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1926-AE/UE
R 8-97234749-1
L 8-97234750-1
R 8-97368094-0
L 8-97368095-0
R 8980233590
L 8980233600
CTN: 20 PCS

052009-B
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

052097-1
空滤外壳盖
AIR FILTER CASE

052097
空滤外壳
AIR FILTER
CTN: 8 PCS

052097-2
空滤外壳接口
AIR FILTER CASE

63 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

IS
U



FOR NHR '85-'93

054201
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
213-1111-RD
R 1-8210291-2
L 1-8210292-2
CTN: 6 PCS

054203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1514-VA/WA
R 8-9703982-0
L 8-9703983-0
CTN: 50 PCS

054103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1614-CY
R 8-94257411-2
L 8-94257412-2
CTN: 50 PCS

057209
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054102
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1103
R 8-94110-408-0
L 8-94110-409-0
CTN: 10 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054201-C
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

054105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2003
R 8-94130915-1
L 8-94130916-1
CTN: 50 PCS

054103-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1614-Y
R 8-94367541-0
L 8-94367542-2
CTN: 50 PCS

054112
中网
GRILLE
CTN: 5 PCS

054102-1
前大灯支架
LIGHT HOSING L/R
213-1708
CTN: 10 PCS

057109-LED
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED) L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054112-1
包角
GRILLE CORNER L/R
213-2501
CTN: 50 PCS

054212
中网 '98
GRILLE '98
CTN: 5 PCS

054212-1
包角 '98
GRILLE CORNER '98 L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

054213
保险杠 '98
BUMPER '98
CTN: 6 PCS

054113
保险杠
BUMPER
CTN: 4 PCS

054213-1
保险杠包角 '98
BUMPER CORNER '98 L/R
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054213-2
保险杠支架 '98
BUMPER BRACKET '98 L/R

054115
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

054121-1
倒车镜 ( 带球 ) 
MIRROR
CTN: 50 PCS

054122
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH

054126
脚踏板
PEDAL L/R
213-3801

054151
仪表台
DASH BOARD

054213-3
保险杠内衬 '98
BUMPER BRACKET '98

054121
倒车镜
MIRROR
CTN: 50 PCS

054123
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM RH
CTN: 25 PCS

054130
外门拉手
DOOR KNOB
CTN: 100 PCS

054151-1
仪表板
INSTRUMENT RUBBER

FOR NHR '85-'93

054151-2
仪表台侧段
BRAKE OIL COVER

054151-4
工具箱
TOOL TANK NKR

054161-1
摇把
HANDKE WIRE

054161-3
内扣手
HANDLE L/R

054151-3
刹车油杯盖
BRAKE CAP

054161
前车门内饰板
FRONT DOOR TRIM L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

054161-2
内扣手盒
HANDLE L/R
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FOR NHR '85-'93

054162
后车门内饰板
READ DOOR TRIM L/R

054181
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

054161-4
车门内拉手盒
DOOR HANDLE INSIDE

054162-1
后门拉手
DOOR KNOB
CTN: 50 PCS

054174
上车扶手
DOOR HANDLE INSIDE

054191
风叶
FAN
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR NPR.NHR '94-'04
054301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1114
RD:
R 8-97855003-2
L 8-97855004-2
CTN: 6 PCS

054301-C
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

054401
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD

054302
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1119
CTN: 10 PCS

054401-1
前大灯座
LIGHT HOSING L/R

054302-1
前大灯座
LIGHT HOSING L/R
213-1714
CTN: 10 PCS

054302-3
前大灯框
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
213-1210
CTN: 50 PCS

054302-4-B
眉灯黑
ORNAMENT PLATE L/R
213-2502-C
CTN: 40 PCS

054302-4-C
眉灯 电镀
ORNAMENT PLATE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

054302-5-C
前大灯下饰条 电镀
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 PCS

054302-4
眉灯
ORNAMENT PLATE L/R
213-2502
R 8-97855010-2
L 8-97855009-2
CTN: 100 PCS

054302-5
前大灯下饰条
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R
CTN: 50 PCS
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FOR NPR.NHR '94-'04
054303-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1518-CY
R 8-97855008-0
L 8-97855007-0
CTN: 50 PCS

054305
雾灯 NKR
FOG LAMP NKR L/R
213-2007-UE
R 8-97248545-0
L 8-97248546-0
R 8-97104061-0
L 8-97104060-0
CTN: 50 PCS

054303-B
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1518-YBA
CTN: 50 PCS

054303-M
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054305-1
雾灯灯芯
FOG LAMP WRCK
216-2006-UE
R 8-97104061-0
L 8-97104060-0
CTN: 50 PCS

054405
雾灯 NPR
FOG LAMP NPR L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054312
中网
GRILLE NKR  LxW  810mmx210mm
CTN: 10 PCS

054312-1
中网
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1110mmx210mm
CTN: 20 PCS

054312-1-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE NPR
LxW  1110mmx210mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

054312-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE NKR
LxW  810mmx210mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  PCS

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

054313-1
保险杠支架 NKR 3.5T
BUMPER BRACKET NKR 3.5T L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054313-3
保险杠内衬 NKR 3.5T
BUMPER GUIDE VANE LOWER NKR 3.5T

054412-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE NPR
LxW  1110mmx210mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

054313
保险杠 NKR 3.5T
BUMPER NKR 3.5T
CTN: 6 PCS

054313-2
雾灯框
FOG LAMP CASE L/R

054412
中网
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1110mmx210mm
CTN: 10 PCS
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054413-1
保险杠支架 NPR 6.9T
BUMPER BRACKET NPR 6.9T L/R
CTN: 10 PCS 

054315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054413
保险杠 NPR 6.9T
BUMPER NPR 6.9T
CTN: 4 PCS

054413-2
保险杠内衬 NPR 6.9T
BUMPER GUIDE VANE LOWER NPR 6.9T

054316
雨刮饰板 NKR 3.5T
WIPER PANEL NKR 3.5T LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

054416
雨刮饰板 NPR 6.9T
WIPER PANEL NPR 6.9T LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

054321
倒车镜
MIRROR NKR
CTN: 20 PCS

054321-1
倒车镜
MIRROR

054322
倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM
CTN: 20 PCS

054324
外沿饰板 ( 长 )
FENDER RUBBER L/R

054421
倒车镜
MIRROR NPR
CTN: 20 PCS

054322-1
镜座饰条
MIRROR HOLDER DECORATION

054326
脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054330
外门拉手
OUTSIDE HANDLE L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

054342
前轮上泥板
FORNT MUDGUARD UPPER L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

054324-1
外沿饰板 ( 短 )
WHEEL HOOD (READ)L/R

054328
脚踏板框
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

054333
三角饰条
VENTILATOR GARNISH L/R
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054343
前轮后泥板
FRONT MUDGUARD REAR L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

054345
发动机挡泥板 3.5T
MUDGUARD OF ENGINE 3.5T
L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

054351
仪表台
DASH BOARD NKR
CTN: 1 PCS

054445
发动机挡泥板
MUDGUARD OF ENGINE
NPR L/R

054351-1
仪表台骨架
DASH BOARD FRAME NKR
CTN: 2 PCS

054451
仪表台
DASH BOARD NPR
CTN: 1 PCS

054451-1
仪表台骨架
DASH BOARD FRAME NPR
CTN: 1 PCS

054351-2
工具箱
TOOL TANK NKR

054351-3
仪表下护板
INSTRUMENT UNDER
BOARD NKR

054451-3
仪表下护板
INSTRUMENT UNDER BOARD NPR

054351-4
暖风管
WARM AIR BLOWER AND
CONDUIT NKR

054451-2
工具箱
TOOL TANK NPR

054351-5
刹车油杯盖
BRAKE CAP

054351-6
烟灰缸 ( 大 )
BIG ASHTRAY

054351-7
烟灰缸 ( 小 )
SMALL ASHTRAY

054451-8
音箱面板
SOUND CTN PANEL NPR

054351-8
音箱面板
SOUND CTN PANEL NKR

054451-4
暖风管
WARM AIR BLOWER AND
CONDUIT NPR
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054356
方向机上护罩
GUARD SHIELD CUP

054361
车门内饰板
DOOR TRIM L/R 

054351-9
仪表外框
INSTRUMENT PANEL
HOUSING

054357
方向机下护罩
UNDERCOVER OF
HEADING

054361-1
摇把
HANDLE WIRE

054361-2
车门内拉手盒
DOOR CASE INSIDE

054361-3
内扣手
HANDLE INSIDE L/R

054361-4
车门内扶手
ARM REST

054373
前柱内饰板
FRONT PILLAR INSIDE GARNISH L/R

054374
上车扶手
PLATE HIGE

054382
选档杆防尘罩
DUSTPROOF COVER NKR

054381
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R

054398-1
电瓶盖
FUSE CTN COVER

054382-1
选档杆防尘罩
DUSTPROOF COVER

054393
小消音格
SMALL SOUND ELIMIINATOR SHELL

054482
选档杆防尘罩
DUSTPROOF COVER NPR

054392
大消音格 LHD
BIG SOUND ELIMIINATOR
SHELL

054594
集风罩
FAN CASE
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054501-MA
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD M/A
RD:
R 8-97372528-5
L 8-97372529-5
213-1136
CTN: 6 PCS

054503-B
前小灯 ( 黑边 )
CORNER LAMP(B)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054503-1-C
前大灯盖 电镀
HEAD LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 25  SET

054503-2-C
前小灯 电镀
CORNER LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

054503
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
R 8-98010891-0
L 8-98010892-0
R 8-97376909-0
L 8-97376910-0
213-1530
CTN: 20 PCS

054503-1
方向灯固定座板
CORNER LAMP FIXED PLATE L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

FOR NPR.NHR '04-'05
054305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2007-UE
R 8-97248545-0
L 8-97248546-0
R 8-97104061-0
L 8-97104060-0
CTN: 50 PCS

054505-C
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2021
R
L 8-9802409-0
CTN: 20 PCS

054512
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE NKR  LxW  1025mmx220mm
CTN: 5 PCS

054505
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2017-A/A1
R 8-97164342-M
R 8-97164344-M
L 8-97164345-M
CTN: 30 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

054512-C
中网 ( 窄 ) 电镀
GRILLE NKR 
LxW  1025mmx220mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054612-C
中网 ( 宽 ) 电镀
GRILLE NPR 
LxW  1335mmx220mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054513
保险杠 ( 窄 )
BUMPER NKR
CTN: 1 PCS

054612
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1335mmx220mm
CTN: 5 PCS

054613
保险杠 ( 宽 )
BUMPER NPR
CTN: 4 PCS

054515-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS
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054515-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

054515-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

054515-1-C
包角盖板 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054515-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R

054516
雨刮饰板
WIPER PANEL NKR LxW 1350mmx200mm
LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

054515-P-C
包角盖板 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

054616
雨刮饰板
WIPER PANEL NPR LxW 1650mmx200mm
LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

054519-Y
字牌 ( 黄色 )
MARK(YELLOW)

054516-C
雨刮饰板 电镀
WIPER PANEL NKR LHD/RHD
LxW 1350mmx200mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054616-C
雨刮饰板 电镀
WIPER PANEL NKR LHD/RHD
LxW 1650mmx200mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054519
字牌
MARK

054522
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
CTN: 20 PCS

054522-1/C
倒车镜座盖 / 电镀
MIRROR ARM CASE L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054524-C
叶子板 电镀
FENDER CHROME L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054523
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM RH
CTN: 20 PCS

054522-2
支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

054524
叶子板
FENDER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054526
脚踏板
STEP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS
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054595
水壶
WATER TANK

054594
集风罩
FAN CASE
CTN: 20 PCS

055301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

055303
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

055305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

055412
中网 窄
GRILLE (NARROW)

055312
中网 标准
GRILLE (STANDARD)

FOR NPR.NHR '14-

01058
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

054598-1
电瓶盖
FUSE CTN COVER

055512
中网 宽
GRILLE (WIDE)

055313-1/C
保险杠包角 标准 / 电镀
BUMPER CORNER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(STANDARD)

055313-3/C
保险杠包角下饰板 标准 / 电镀
BUMPER CORNER GARNISH LOWER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(STANDARD)

055313-2/C
保险杠中端饰条 标准 / 电镀
BUMPER STRIP
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(STANDARD)

055413-1/C
保险杠包角 窄 / 宽 / 电镀
BUMPER CORNER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(NARROW/WIDE)

055413-2/C
保险杠中端饰条 窄 / 宽 / 电镀
BUMPER STRIP
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(NARROW/WIDE)
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055316/C
雨刷面板 标准 / 电镀
WIPER PANEL 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(STANDARD)

055416/C
雨刷面板 窄 / 电镀
WIPER PANEL 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(NARROW)

055516/C
雨刷面板 宽 / 电镀
WIPER PANEL 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(WIDE)

055315/C
包角 标准 / 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(STANDARD)

055415/C
包角 窄 / 宽 / 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
(NARROW/WIDE)

054701-M/A 
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP
L/R LHD/RHD 
213-1139M
RD
R 8-98098477-1
L 8-98098478-0
LD
R 8-98098481-1
L 8-98098482-1
CTN: 6 PCS

054801
前大灯 印尼版 
HEAD LAMP
L/R RHD 
CTN: 6 PCS

054703
前小灯 
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1531-AQ
R 8-97585172-2
L 8-97585173-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054703-Y
前小灯 黄
CORNER LAMP YELLOW L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054701-1-C
前大灯盖 电镀
LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054703-1-C
前小灯盖板 电镀
LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

FOR 700PFOR NPR.NHR '14-
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054705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2020-AE
R8-97378908-1
L 8-97378909-1
R 8-98149143-0
L 8-98149144-0
CTN: 20 PCS

054804
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1412-AE
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 50 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054804-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1413
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 100 PCS
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054712
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE NKR  LxW  1115mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

054712-C
中网 ( 窄 ) 电镀
GRILLE NKR  
LxW  1115mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054912
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE NKR  LxW  1115mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

054912-C
中网 ( 窄 ) 电镀
GRILLE NPR  
LxW  1115mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054812
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1335mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

054812-C
中网 ( 宽 ) 电镀
GRILLE NPR  
LxW  1335mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054713
保险杠 ( 窄 )
BUMPER NKR
CTN: 2 PCS

054813
保险杠 ( 宽 )
BUMPER NPR
CTN: 2 PCS

054713-1
保险杠支架
BUMPER BRACKET NKR L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

055012-C
中网 ( 宽 ) 电镀
GRILLE NPR  
LxW  1335mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

055012
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1335mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

055013
保险杠 ( 宽 )
BUMPER NPR W
CTN: 1 PCS

054813-1
保险杠支架
BUMPER BRACKET NPR L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

054715-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

054715-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054715-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

054715-P-C
包角 电镀 
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS
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054715-1/054715-1-C
包角盖板 / 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054722-1/C
倒车镜座盖 / 电镀
MIRROR CASE L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

S L

054723-S/L
倒车镜支架 ( 右 ) 短 / 长
MIRROR ARM RH S/L

054724
叶子板
FENDER L/R
CTN: 20

054719/Y
字牌 ( 银色 / 黄色 )
MARK

054730-2-C
外拉手盖 电镀
HANDLE OUTSIDE CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

054726
脚踏板
STEP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054791
风叶
FAN

054795
水壶
WATER TANK

054730
外拉手
HANDLE OUTSIDE L/R

054794
风圈
FAN CASE
CTN: 20 PCS

054722
倒车镜支架 ( 左 )
MIRROR ARM LH

055201-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
CTN: 6 PCS

055201-T-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

055203
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054305
雾灯 NKR
FOG LAMP NKR L/R
213-2007-UE
R 8-97248545-0
L 8-97248546-0
R 8-97104061-0
L 8-97104060-0
CTN: 50 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR NEW 100P
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055212
中网
GRILLE

055212-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054313
保险杠 NKR 3.5T
BUMPER NKR 3.5T
CTN: 6 PCS

11057      
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054912
中网
GRILLE

054912-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

055215-1
包角盖
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R

055215-1-C
包角盖 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054921-1
圆镜
CIRCLE MIRROR

055215-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

055215-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER  L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6 PCS

054921
倒车镜
MIRROR

055223
倒车镜支架  右
MIRROR ARM RH

055222
倒车镜支架  左
MIRROR ARM LH

054330
外门拉手
OUTSIDE HANDLE L/R
CTN: 100 PCS
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054903
角灯盖
CORNER LAMP COVER L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

054704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1413
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 100 PCS

054906
前小灯 
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

054905
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054705
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2020-AE
R8-97378908-1
L 8-97378909-1
R 8-98149143-0
L 8-98149144-0
CTN: 20 PCS

054804
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1412-AE
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 50 PCS

054804-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054912
中网 ( 窄 )
GRILLE NKR  LxW  1115mmx280mm
CTN: 5 PCS

055012
中网 ( 宽 )
GRILLE NPR  LxW  1335mmx280mm
CTN: 5

054912-C
中网 窄 电镀
GRILLE NPR  
LxW  1115mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

055012-C
中网 宽 电镀
GRILLE NPR  
LxW  1335mmx280mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054701-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD M/A
213-1139M
RD
R 8-98098477-1
L 8-98098478-0
LD
R 8-98098481-1
L 8-98098482-1
CTN: 6 PCS

058101-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U2-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U1-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058201-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U4-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-G-M/A
054701-U3-M/A
前大灯 蓝 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD

058201-G-M/A
054701-U5-M/A
前大灯 蓝  改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD
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FOR NEW 700P
054915-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD

054915-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054915-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD

054915-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNERCHROME L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054715-1-C
包角盖板 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054715-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R

057103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1616
R 1-82210-098-3
L 1-82210-099-3
CTN: 20 PCS

057105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2004
R 5-73110-210-2
L 5-73110-209-2

057107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
213-2102
1-82120-009-0

057103-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1616-Y

057205
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
213-2005N
1-82110-168-0
1-82110-169-0

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
K 8-94257420-2

FOR FTR.FSR '84-'94

057309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R

057112-1
下中网
GRILLE LOWER

057112
上中网
GRILLE UPPER

057112-2
前大灯下饰板
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R
213-1205
R 1-71118-199-3
L1-71118-200-3

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

01052             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR FTR.FSR '84-'94
057212
中网
GRILLE

057226
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L=R

057127
脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R

057227
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L=R

057301
前大灯
HEAD LAMP H4/H1 L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 30 PCS

057304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

057306
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

057301-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

057301-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

FOR FVR.FTR '96

057305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2017-A/A1
R 8-97164342-M
R 8-97164344-M
L 8-97164345-M
CTN: 30 PCS

057311
面板 '96
PANEL '96       CTN: 1 PCS

057312-1
中网包角
GRILLE CORNER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
CTN: 20 PCS

057312
中网
GRILLE     
CTN: 5PCS

057312-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR FVR.FTR '96
057312-1-C
中网包角 电镀
GRILLE CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

057312-2
中网包角
GRILLE CORNER L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057312-2-C
中网包角 电镀
GRILLE CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

FOR FVR.FTR '99
057501-M/A
前大灯 ( 手动 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD
213-1118
RD:
R 1-82110-305-4
L 1-82110-306-4
CTN: 6 PCS

057504-2
踏步灯
PEDAL LAMP L=R
213-1406
CTN: 50 PCS

057501-1
前大灯下饰板
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

057501-1-C
前大灯下饰板 电镀
HEAD LAMP GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 50 PCS

057504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1405-C
CTN: 100 PCS

057504-Y
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1405-A
R 1-86830007
L 1-86830011
CTN: 100 PCS

057506-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1621P-C
CTN: 40 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

057511-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R
OEM:1-71998939-3 LH
1-71998940-3 RH
CTN: 40 PCS

057506
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1621-YU
R 1-82210191-2
L 1-82210192-2
CTN: 40 PCS

057107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
213-2102
1-82120-009-0
CTN: 100 PCS

057511
面板 '98
PANEL '98
CTN: 1 PCS
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FOR FVR.FTR '99
057412
中网 '96
GRILLE '96
CTN: 5 PCS

057512
中网 '2000
GRILLE '2000
CTN: 5 PCS

057415-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  PCS

057412-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE '96
LxW  1020mmx240mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

057512-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE '2000
LxW  1020mmx240mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

057415
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R RHD/LHD
CTN: 10 PCS

057515
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 10 PCS

057522-1
左上支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
UPPER LH
OEM:1-71798484-1

057523-1
右上支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
UPPER RH
OEM:1-71798300-5

057521
倒车镜
MIRROR
CTN: 20 PCS

057522-2
左下支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
LOWER LH
OEM:1-71798486-1

057515-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  PCS

057524
叶子板 ( 内 )
FENDER (S) L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

057526
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L/R
CTN: 25 PCS

057525
叶子板下饰板 ( 外 )
FENDER (W)L/R
CTN: 8 PCS

057227
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

057524-C
叶子板 ( 内 ) 电镀
FENDER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 4  PCS

057523-2
右下支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
LOWER RH
OEM:1-71798580-3
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057528
脚踏板护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057528-C
脚踏板护板 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10 PCS

057532
车门下饰板
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

057528-1
盖板
GARNISH L=R

057532-1
车门下饰板盖板 
DOOR GARNISH LOWER 
GARNISH L=R

057532-1-C
车门下饰板盖板   电镀
DOOR GARNISH LOWER 
GARNISH CHROME  L=R

057528-1-C
盖板 电镀
GARNISH L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

057532-C
车门下饰板 电镀
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

FOR FVR.FTR '99
058001-1
前大灯框
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058001-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR FRR '08

054703
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
213-1531-AQ
R 8-97585172-2
L 8-97585173-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054903
角灯盖
CORNER LAMP COVER L/R

054903-C
角灯盖 电镀
CORNER LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054703-Y
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

054701-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD M/A
213-1139M
RD
R 8-98098477-1
L 8-98098478-0
LD
R 8-98098481-1
L 8-98098482-1
CTN: 6 PCS

058101-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U2-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U1-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058201-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U4-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-G-M/A
054701-U3-M/A
前大灯 蓝 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD

058201-G-M/A
054701-U5-M/A
前大灯 蓝  改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD
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058205
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2020-AE
R 8-97378908-1
L 8-97378909-1
R 8-98149143-0
L 8-98149144-0
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR FRR '08
054704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1413
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 100 PCS

054704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054804
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1412-AE
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 50 PCS

054804-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

054906
前小灯 
CORNER LAMP  L/R

054906-Y
前小灯 
CORNER LAMP  L/R

057309
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1930
CTN: 20 PCS

058012
中网 窄 
LxW 1400mmx300mm
GRILLE      
CTN: 5 PCS

058011-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

058011-2
面板后纽
PANEL HINGE L/R

058112
中网 宽
LxW 1600mmx300mm 
GRILLE      
CTN: 5 PCS

058112-C
中网 宽  电镀
GRILLE   LxW 1600mmx300mm 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

058012-C
中网 窄 电镀
GRILLE LxW 1400mmx300mm 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

058212
中网
GRILLE  LxW  1400mmx300mm
CTN: 5 PCS

058212-C
中网窄 电镀
GRILLE  CHROME
LxW  1400mmx300mm
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

058312
中网 宽
GRILLE 
LxW 1600mmx300mm 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS
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FOR FRR '08

058415-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

058215-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

058215-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

058215-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6  PCS

058015-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

058015-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6 PCS

058015-T-C
包角  电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 6  PCS

058015-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS 

058113
保险杠 宽
BUMPER
LxW 2250mmx490mm 
CTN: 1 PCS

058215-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

058312-C
中网 宽 电镀
GRILLE  CHROME
LxW 1600mmx300mm 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

058013
保险杠 窄 
BUMPER   
LxW 2050mmx260mm 
CTN: 1 PCS

IS
U

058415-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 5 PCS

058415-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

058415-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

054715-1-C
包角盖板 电镀
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

054715-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R

058026
脚踏板
STEP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS
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FOR FRR '08
058126
脚踏板
STEP L/R

058126-1
脚踏板
STEP L/R

FOR GIGA '96-'11
057601-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP M/A
L/R LHD/RHD
CTN: 6 PCS

057601-2
前大灯下饰条
HEAD LAMP MOULDNG L/R

057901-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动）
E-HEAD LAMP M/A
L/R LHD/RHD MA
CTN: 6 PCS

057601-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057601-3
前大灯后钮
HEAD LAMP HINGE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

057901-1
前大灯外框
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 10 PCS
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057801
前大灯
HEAD LAMP H1/H4 L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 30 PCS

057801-1
前大灯框
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

057801-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
CORNER LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

22001/22002
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H1/H4
LHD/RHD

057901-1-1
前大灯外框饰板
HEAD LAMP CASE COVER L/R

057304
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
R 1-82210227-0
L 1-82210227-0
CTN: 50 PCS

057901-2
前大灯底座
HEAD LAMP L/R
CTN: 4 PCS

057304-1-W/Y
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R

057504
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1405-A
R 1-86830007
L 1-86830011
CTN: 100 PCS

057504-C
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1405-C
CTN: 100 PCS
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057504-1-W/Y/G
顶灯
TOP LAMP W/Y/G L=R
00-213-2204N-C
CTN: 50 PCS

057504-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L=R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

057305
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
213-2017-A/A1
R 8-97164342-M
R 8-97164344-M
L 8-97164345-M
CTN: 30 PCS

057506-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1621P-C
CTN: 40 PCS

057504-2
踏步灯
PEDAL LAMP L=R
213-1406
CTN: 50 PCS

057905
雾灯
FOG LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

057506
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1621-YU
R 1-82210191-2
L 1-82210192-2 
CTN: 40 PCS

057906-C
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1621P-C
CTN: 50 PCS

057108
倒车灯
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

057906
杠灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
213-1627-U
R 1822102591
L 1822102601
CTN: 50 PCS

057107
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
213-2102
1-82120-009-0
CTN: 100 PCS

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR GIGA '96-'11
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057611
面板
PANEL
OEM:1-71107403-0
CTN: 1 PCS

057612
中网
GRILLE
OEM:1-71117252-5      CTN: 3 PCS

057612-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 3  PCS

057611-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R
OEM:1-71998939-3 LH
1-71998940-3 RH
CTN: 1 PCS

057613
保险杠
BUMPER     CTN: 1 PCS

057913
保险杠
BUMPER     CTN: 1 PCS
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FOR GIGA '96-'11
057613-1
保险杠饰板 ( 下 )
BUMPER STEP

057613-3
前杠格栅
BUMPER GRILLE

057613-5
前杠饰条 ( 中间 )
BUMPER STRIP

057913-3
保险杠包角 ( 上 )
BUMPER CORNER (UPPER) LR

057613-2
前杠格栅
BUMPER GRILLE

057613-4
前杠饰条 ( 两端 )
BUMPER STRIP L/R

057913-4
前杠格栅
BUMPER WIND GRILLE L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

057913-3-C
保险杠包角 ( 上 ) 电镀
BUMPER WIND GRILLE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

057913-5
保险杠包角 ( 下 )
BUMPER CORNER (LOWER) L/R

057615
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
OEM:1-65472649-2 LH
1-65472649-5 RH
CTN: 6 PCS

057615-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
OEM:1-65472649-2 LH
1-65472649-5 RH
CTN: 6 PCS

057615-1
包角盖板
PANEL CORNER GARNISH L/R
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057617
顶格栅
UPPER GRILLE

057617-1
顶格栅侧段
UPPER SIDE GRILLE L/R

057817
顶格栅
UPPER GRILLE

057619/Y
字牌
MARK

057821
倒车镜
MIRROR
CTN: 20 PCS

057821-1
倒车镜 ( 球头 )
MIRROR
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR GIGA '96-'11
057821-2
方镜
MIRROR

057822
左倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM LH
LHD

057821-3
圆镜
CIRCLE MIRROR

057622-1
左上支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET 
UPPER LH
OEM:1-71798484-1

057622-2
左下支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET LOWER LH
OEM:1-71798486-1

057823
右倒车镜支架
MIRROR ARM RH
LHD

057623-1
右上支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
UPPER RH
OEM: 1-71798300-5

057623-2
右下支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET
LOWER RH
OEM:1-71798580-3

057823-3
镜杆支架下座防尘罩
MIRROR ARM DUST COVER

057823-1
右上支架座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET UPPER RH

057823-2
倒车镜支架下座
MIRROR ARM BRACKET LOWER

057624
叶子板
FENDER L/R
R 1-65472452-0
L 1-65472453-0
CTN: 1 PCS
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057625
叶子板饰条 ( 窄 ) 81K
FENDER RUBBER 81K LR
CTN: 10 PCS

057924
叶子板
FENDER L/R
R 8-98154744
L 8-98154745
R 8-98137383
L 8-98137384
CTN: 1 PCS

057725
叶子板饰条 ( 宽 ) 51K
FENDER RUBBER 51K L/R/
CTN: 10 PCS

057624-1
叶子板脚踏皮
FENDER RUBBER STEP L/R

057626
上脚踏板
ALLOY STEP UPPER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

057627
下脚踏板
ALLOY STEP LOWER L/R
CTN: 20 PCS
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FOR GIGA '96-'11
057628
脚踏板上护板
STEP WALL L/R
CTN: 4 PCS

057628-2
脚踏板下护板 5 1K
STEP WALL 51K L/R

057628-1
脚踏板中护板 51K
STEP WALL 51K L/R

057628-3
脚踏板下护板 81K
STEP WALL 81K L/R

057628-4
盖板
GARNISH L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

057629
后通风格栅
REAR VENTILATED PANE L/R
CTN: 60 PCS

057530
外门拉手
DOOR KNOB L/R
OEM:1-74618024-4
CTN: 60 PCS

057531
车门上饰板
DOOR GARNISH UPPER L/R LHD/RHD
OEM:1-76218096-5
1-76218125-4
CTN: 10 PCS

057531-C
车门上饰板 电镀
DOOR GARNISH UPPER CHROME L/R LHD/RHD
OEM:1-76218096-5
1-76218125-4
CTN: 10 PCS

057431
车门上饰板
DOOR GARNISH UPPER L/R LHD/RHD
OEM:1-76218096-5
1-76218125-4
CTN: 10 PCS

057629-C
后通风板 电镀
REAR VENTILATED PANE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20  SET

057431-C
车门上饰板 电镀
DOOR GARNISH UPPER L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  PCS

IS
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057632-1
车门下饰板内衬
DOOR GARNISH L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

057632
车门下饰板
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

057641
前轮前挡泥板
FRONT FENDER FRONT WHEEL L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

057632-C
车门下饰板 电镀
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

057642
前轮中挡泥板 81K
FRONT MUDGUARD
MIDDLE PLATE 81K L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057742
前轮中挡泥板 51K
FRONT MUDGUARD
MIDDLE PLATE 51K L/R
CTN: 10 PCS
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FOR GIGA '96-'11
057643
前轮后泥罩 81K
FRONT MUDGUARD
REAR PLATE 81K L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057660
车门
DOOR SHELL L/R
LHD/RHD
CTN: 1 PCS

057743
前轮后泥罩 51K
FRONT MUDGUARD REAR PLATE 51K L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

057561-M
车门内饰板 ( 手 ) 
DOOR TRIM L/R MA
CTN: 2 PCS

057561-A
车门内饰板 ( 电动 ) 
DOOR TRIM L/R MA
CTN: 2 PCS

057561-1
车门内拉手盒
INSIDE HANDLE DOOR L/R

057561-3
内扣手盒 HANDLE L/R
OEM:1-74718022-4 LH
1-74718023-4 RH

057571
遮阳板
SUN VISOR

057581
地板压条
SCUFF PLATE L/R

057561-2
摇把
HANDKE WIRE

057561-4
烟灰缸
DOOR ASHTRAY
CTN: 100 PCS

057572
前立柱内饰板
FRONT PILLAR INSIDE GARNISH L/R

IS
U

057691
风叶
FAN
CTN: 1 PCS

057695
喷水桶
WATER TANK

057694
集风罩
FAN CASE
CTN: 20 PCS

057696
副水桶
SUB WATER TANK

057698-1
总电源开关盒盖
FUSE CTN COVER
CTN: 50 PCS

057683-1
选挡杆防尘罩
DUST COVER
CTN: 50 PCS
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FOR GIGA '12-'18
058001-1/054701-U1-G/054701-U3-G
前大灯框
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058001-2
前大灯底座
HEAD LAMP SUPPORT L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

054704
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1413-A
R 8-97410180-4
L 8-97410181-3
R 8-97410180-2
L 8-97410181-2
CTN: 100 PCS

058501-1
前大灯框
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058501-1-C
前大灯框 电镀
HEAD LAMP CASE L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 10  SET

058001-2
前大灯底座
HEAD LAMP SUPPORT L/R
CTN: 4 PCS

054704-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

054804
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
213-1412-AE
R 8-98039776-2
L 8-98039777-2
CTN: 50 PCS

IS
U

058106
杠灯 
FRONT LAMP L/R

058006-U1
杠灯 改装
FRONT LAMP L/R
DESIGNED

054804-1-C
边灯盖板 电镀
SIDE LAMP COVER
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 20 SET

058006
杠灯 '10
FRONT LAMP '10 L/R
213-2022-AE
L 8-9847053-1
CTN: 20 PCS

058106-C
杠灯 改装
FRONT LAMP  L/R
DESIGNED

058006-U2
杠灯 改装
FRONT LAMP  L/R
DESIGNED

054701-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD/RHD M/A
213-1139M
RD
R 8-98098477-1
L 8-98098478-0
LD
R 8-98098481-1
L 8-98098482-1
CTN: 6 PCS

058101-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U2-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U1-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058201-M/A
前大灯 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
LHD/RHD M/A

054701-U4-M/A
前大灯 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD M/A

058001-G-M/A
054701-U3-M/A
前大灯 蓝 改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD

058201-G-M/A
054701-U5-M/A
前大灯 蓝  改装 ( 手 / 电动 )
HEAD LAMP BLUE L/R
DESIGNED
LHD/RHD
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FOR GIGA '12-'18

01051             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

01053             
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11054          
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01066         
尾灯 LED
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

058311
面板
PANEL CTN: 1 PCS

057611-2
面板中网
PANEL GRILLE

057109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
213-1907
R 8-94257419-0
L 8-94257420-2
CTN: 20 PCS

057611-1
面板拉手
PANEL HANDLE L/R
OEM:1-71998939-3 LH
1-71998940-3 RH
CTN: 40 PCS

057611-3
面板中网
PANEL GRILLE L/R

058313
保险杠 
BUMPER
CTN: 1 PCS

058511
面板
PANEL        CTN: 1 PCS

058512
中网
GRILLE
CTN: 1 PCS

IS
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058313-2
保险杠上饰板
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058313-4
前杠饰条
BUMPER STRIP L/R

058313-3
保险杠上饰板支架
BUMPER GARNISH SUPPORT L/R

058313-1
保险杠包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R

058106-LED-C
杠灯 改装 LED 
FRONT LAMP LED  L/R
DESIGNED

058006-U3
杠灯 改装 LED 
FRONT LAMP LED  L/R
DESIGNED

058106-LED-G
杠灯 蓝 改装 LED
FRONT LAMP 
LED BLUE  L/R
DESIGNED

058006-U4
杠灯 蓝 改装 LED
FRONT LAMP 
LED BLUE  L/R
DESIGNED
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FOR GIGA '12-'18

058313-6
保险杠中网
BUMPER GRILLE

058313-5
前杠饰条
BUMPER STRIP

058315
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R
CTN: 6 PCS

058313-7
反射器
REFLECTOR

058314
保险杠下
BUMPER LOWER
CTN: 1 PCS

058513
保险杠
BUMPER      CTN: 1 PCS

058513-1
保险杠包角
BUMPER CORNER L/R

058513-2
保险杠上饰板
BUMPER GARNISH L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058513-2-C
保险杠上饰板 电镀
BUMPER GARNISH CHROME L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

058513-4
前杠饰条
BUMPER STRIP

058513-3
前杠饰条
BUMPER STRIP L/R

058513-5
保险杠中网
BUMPER GRILLE

058513-5-C
保险杠中网 电镀
BUMPER GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

058514
保险杠下
BUMPER LOWER
CTN: 1 PCS

IS
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058515-T
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD

058515-P
包角
PANEL CORNER L/R LHD/RHD

058515-P-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME L/R LHD/RHD

058315-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME L/R
CTN: 6 PCS
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FOR GIGA '12-'18

058528-1/C
脚踏板下护板 / 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

058532/C
车门下饰板 / 电镀
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

058332
车门下饰板
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
CTN: 5 PCS

058332-C
车门下饰板 电镀
DOOR GARNISH LOWER L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5  PCS

064101
前大灯
HEAD LAMP L/R LHD
216-1124
R 8BW951030
L 8BW951040
CTN: 8 PCS

064103-C
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
216-1523-CY
R 8BW3-51-060
L 8BW3-51-070
CTN: 50 PCS

064106
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
216-1539
R 8BW1-51-IMO
L 8BW1-51-INO
CTN: 20 PCS

064103
前小灯
CORNER LAMP L/R
216-1523-YA
CTN: 50 PCS

064105
雾灯
FOG LAMP L=R
216-2001
CTN: 50 PCS

064106-C
前小灯 电镀
CORNER LAMP CHROME L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

FOR T3000.T3500.T4000 '89-'97

M
ZD

064109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
216-1927
R 8BW651150
L 8BW651160
CTN: 20 PCS

064009       
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

058515-T-C
包角 电镀
PANEL CORNER CHROME L/R LHD/RHD
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME

058528/C
脚踏板上护板 / 电镀
STEP WALL L/R
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
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074103
前小灯
FRONT LAMP L/R
211-1608-CY
R 81510-87381
L 81520-87381
CTN: 50 PCS

074103-Y
前小灯
FRONT LAMP(YELLOW)L/R
211-1608-Y
R 81510-87318
L 81520-87318
CTN: 50 PCS

074112
中网
GRILLE  
CTN: 5 PCS

074112-C
中网 电镀
GRILLE 
MATERIAL:ABS CHROME
CTN: 5 PCS

074121
倒车镜 ( 大 )
MIRROR (W)
CTN: 20 PCS

074103-C
前小灯
FRONT LAMP (CLEAR) L/R
211-1608-C
R 81510-87383-000
L 81520-87383-000
CTN: 50 PCS

074109
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
211-1904
R 81550-87327-000
L 81560-87313-000 
CTN: 25 PCS

074119
标志
MARK

074121-1
倒车镜 ( 小 )
MIRROR (S)
CTN: 50 PCS

FOR DELTA '85-'99

D
H

A
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01001-PV-1B
01001-PV-1 B/C        DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01001-A-1 B/C           Flash lamp
01001-AC-1 B/C        4” 40LED
01001-B-1 B/C            165x155mm
01001-BC-1 B/C
CTN: 40 PCS

01001-PV-3C
01001-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01001-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01001-AC-3 B/C         4” 3x40LED
01001-B-3 B/C             460x155mm
01001-BC-3 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01002-B-1B
01002-PV-1 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01002-A-1 B/C            Flash lamp
01002-AC-1 B/C         4” 40LED
01002-B-1 B/C             165x155mm
01002-BC-1 B/C
CTN: 40 PCS

01002-BC-3C
01002-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01002-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01002-AC-3 B/C         4” 3x40LED
01002-B-3 B/C             460x155mm
01002-BC-3 B/C
CTN: 10 PCS

01001-AC-2C
01001-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01001-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01001-AC-2 B/C         4” 2x40LED
01001-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01001-BC-2 B/C 
CTN: 20 PCS

01001-PV-4B
01001-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01001-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01001-AC-4 B/C         4” 4x40LED
01001-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01001-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01002-AC-2C
01002-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-
24V,
01002-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01002-AC-2 B/C         4” 2x40LED
01002-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01002-BC-2 B/C
CTN: 20 PCS

01002-PV-4B
01002-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01002-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01002-AC-4 B/C         4” 4x40LED
01002-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01002-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

LED TAIL LAMP SERIES

01001-PV

01001-A

01001-AC

01001-B 

01001-BC

01002-PV

01002-A 

01002-AC

01002-B 

01002-BC

97 Tel.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.truck-light.cn

O
TH

ER



01003-PV-1B
01003-PV-1 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01003-A-1 B/C            Flash lamp
01003-AC-1 B/C         4” 21LED
01003-B-1 B/C             165x155mm
01003-BC-1 B/C
CTN: 40 PCS

01003-PV-3C
01003-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01003-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01003-AC-3 B/C         4” 3x21LED
01003-B-3 B/C             460x155mm
01003-BC-3 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01004-PV-1B
01004-PV-1 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,      
01004-A-1 B/C            Flash lamp
01004-AC-1 B/C         4” 12PIRANHA
01004-B-1 B/C             165x155mm
01004-BC-1 B/C 
CTN: 40 PCS

01004-BC-3C
01004-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01004-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01004-AC-3 B/C         4” 3x12PIRANHA
01004-B-3 B/C             460x155mm
01004-BC-3 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01003-PV-2B
01003-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01003-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01003-AC-2 B/C         4” 2x21LED
01003-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01003-BC-2 B/C
CTN: 20 PCS

01003-PV-4B
01003-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01003-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01003-AC-4 B/C         4” 4x21LED
01003-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01003-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01004-PV-2B
01004-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-
24V, 
01004-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01004-AC-2 B/C         4” 
2x12PIRANHA
01004-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01004-BC-2 B/C 
CTN: 20 PCS

01004-PV-4B
01004-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01004-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01004-AC-4 B/C         4” 4X12PIRANHA
01004-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01004-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

LED TAIL LAMP SERIES

01003-PV

01004-PV

01003-A

01004-A

01003-AC

01004-AC

01003-B 

01004-B 

01003-BC

01004-BC
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01005-PV-1B
01005-PV-1 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01005-A-1 B/C            Flash lamp
01005-AC-1 B/C         4” 40LED
01005-B-1 B/C             165x155mm
01005-BC-1 B/C 
CTN: 40 PCS

01005-BC-3C
01005-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V, 
01005-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01005-AC-3 B/C         4” 40LED
01005-B-3 B/C             165x155mm
01005-BC-3 B/C
CTN: 10 PCS

01006-PV-1B
01006-PV-1 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01006-A-1 B/C            Flash lamp
01006-AC-1 B/C         4” 11LED
01006-B-1 B/C             165x155mm
01006-BC-1 B/C 
CTN: 40 PCS

01006-BC-3C
01006-PV-3 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01006-A-3 B/C            Flash lamp
01006-AC-3 B/C         4” 3x11LED
01006-B-3 B/C             460x155mm
01006-BC-3 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01005-AC-2C
01005-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01005-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01005-AC-2 B/C         4” 2x40LED
01005-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01005-BC-2 B/C
CTN: 20 PCS

01005-PV-4B
01005-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V, 
01005-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01005-AC-4 B/C         4” 4x40LED
01005-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01005-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01006-AC-2C
01006-PV-2 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01006-A-2 B/C            Flash lamp
01006-AC-2 B/C         4” 2x11LED
01006-B-2 B/C             315x155mm
01006-BC-2 B/C 
CTN: 20 PCS

01006-PV-4B
01006-PV-4 B/C         DC12V,24V,12-24V,
01006-A-4 B/C            Flash lamp
01006-AC-4 B/C         4” 4x11LED
01006-B-4 B/C             615x155mm
01006-BC-4 B/C 
CTN: 10 PCS

01005-PV

01005-A

01005-AC

01005-B 

01005-BC

01006-PV

01006-A

01006-AC

01006-B 

01006-BC

LED TAIL LAMP SERIES
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01050              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

01051             DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

01053-1            DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 10 PCS

01055              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP(LED)L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

01058              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01050-2              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 10 PCS 

01052               DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R 
CTN: 20 PCS

01053-2              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01056              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01059              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP(LED)L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

01050-3              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP(LED)L=R
CTN: 10 PCS

01053               DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

01054               DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01057               DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01060              DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01061
尾灯 (LED)           DC12,24V
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

01062            DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED          3x16LED
TAIL LAMP (LED)L=R 
CTN: 50 PCS

01063           DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)
12 PIRANHA+21LED+6LED
TAIL LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

LED TAIL LAMP SERIES
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01064               DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)         13 PIRANHA 
TAIL LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

02001      2×40LED+1PIRANHA 
边灯 (LED)         DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

02004     2×21LED+1PIRANHA
边灯 (LED)     DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

02007              2PIRANHA
边灯 (LED)          DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

01065                DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)            12+4 LED
TAIL LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

01066                DC12,24V
尾灯 (LED)            
TAIL LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 10 PCS

02002       ×40LED+1PIRANHA 
边灯 (LED)      DC12V,24V 
SIDE LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

02005                   5LED
边灯 (LED)          DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 400 PCS 

02008                 10LED
边灯 (LED)          DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 500 PCS

02003      2×21LED+1PIRANHA
边灯 (LED)           DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

02006                   10LED
边灯 (LED) DC12V,24V,12-24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

02009                    5LED
边灯 (LED)  DC12V,24V,12-24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 400 PCS

02010            3PIRANHA
边灯 (LED)        DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R  432×37mm

02011               4” 2×21LED
边灯 (LED)           DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R 
CTN: 50 PCS

02012             4” 2×21LED
边灯 (LED)         DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

LED TAIL LAMP SERIES LED SIDE LAMP SERIES
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02013             165×55mm
边灯 (LED)          6” 10LED
SIDE LAMP(LED)L=R  DC12V24V12-24
CTN: 100 PCS       Flash Lamp

02016                     6LED
边灯 (LED)                 DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)
L=R

02014                   165×55mm 
边灯 (LED)                6” 24LED 
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R    
DC12V,24V,12-24V
CTN: 100 PCS        Flash lamp

02015               165×55mm 
边灯 (LED)            6” 15PIRANHA 
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R  DC12V,24V,12-24V
CTN: 100 PCS        Flash Lamp

02019                   4LED
边灯 (LED)                DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R  

03002                 47LED
室内顶灯 (LED)          DC12V,24V
TOP LAMP(LIBRE)(LED) 

02017               12LED
边灯 (LED)           DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R

02020              6LED
边灯 (LED)           DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)L=R 

04001              10LED
牌照灯 (LED)          DC12V,24V
LICENCE LAMP(LED)

02018             6LED
边灯 (LED)         DC12V,24V
SIDE LAMP (LED)
L=R 

03001              33LED
室内顶灯 (LED)       DC12V,24V
TOP LAMP(TAXI)(LED),

05001              20LED
倒车灯 (LED)        DC12V,24V
BACK LAMP(LED)

LED SIDE LAMP SERIES  LED LICENCE LAMP SERIES

 LED TOP LAMP SERIES  LED BACK LAMP SERIES
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11002-B-1B                            
11002-B-1 B/C                      DC12V.24V
11002-BC-1 B/C                    4” 21W
CTN: 40 PCS                         165x155mm

11001-PV-4B                          
11001-PV-4 B/C                   DC12V,24V 
CTN: 10 PCS                         4” 4x21W             
                                                   615x155mm

11002-BC-2C
11002-B-2 B/C                       DC12V,24V
11002-BC-2 B/C                    4” 2x21W
CTN: 20 PCS                          315x155mm

11002-BC-3C
11002-B-3 B/C                      DC12V,24V
11002-BC-3 B/C                   4” 3x21W
CTN: 10 PCS                         460x155mm

11002-B-4B
11002-B-4 B/C                       DC12V,24V
11002-BC-4 B/C                    4” 4x21W 
CTN: 10 PCS                          615x155mm

11001-PV-1B                        
11001-PV-1B/C                   DC12V,24V      
CTN: 40 PCS                         4” 21W     
                                                  165x155mm

11001-PV-3C                         
11001-PV-3 B/C                    DC12V,24V          
CTN: 10 PCS                          4” 3x21W
                                                    460x155mm

11001-PV-2C                        
11001-PV-2 B/C                   DC12V,24V
CTN: 20 PCS                          4” 2x21W     
                                                    315x155mm

FLASH LAMP SERIES

01006-PV

11002-B

11002-BC
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11003-PV-1B
11003-PV-1 B/C                   DC12V,24V 
CTN: 40 PCS                         4” 21W
                                                   165x155mm

11003-PV-3C
11003-PV-3 B/C                   DC12V,24V
CTN: 10 PCS                         4” 3x21W
                                                   460x155mm

11004-PV-1B
11004-PC-1 B/C                    DC12V,24V
11004-A-1 B/C                       4” 21W
11004-AC-1 B/C                    165×155mm
11004-B-1 B/C
11004-BC-1 B/C
CTN: 40 PCS

11004-AC-3B
11004-PV-3 B/C                   DC12V,24V
11004-A-3 B/C                      4” 3×21W
11004-AC-3 B/C                   460×155mm
11004-B-3 B/C
11004-BC-3 B/C
CTN: 10 PCS

11003-PV-2C
11003-PV-2 B/C                   DC12V,24V
CTN: 20 PCS                         4” 2x21W
                                                   315x155mm

11003-PV-4B
11003-PV-4 B/C                   DC12V,24V
CTN: 10 PCS                         4” 4x21W
                                                   615x155mm

11004-AC-2C
11004-PV-2 B/C                  DC12V24V
11004-A-2 B/C                     4” 2×21W
11004-AC-2 B/C                  315×155mm
11004-B-2 B/C
11004-BC-2 B/C
CTN: 20 PCS

11004-AC-4B
11004-PV-4 B/C                   DC12V,24V
11004-A-4 B/C                      4” 4×21W
11004-AC-4 B/O                  615×155mm
11004-B-4 B/C
11004-BC-4 B/C
CTN: 10 PCS

FLASH LAMP SERIES

11003-PV

11004-PV

11004-A

11004-AC

11004-B 

11004-BC
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11053                DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11054-2              DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11057               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11060               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11054           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11055           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11058           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

11061           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

11052            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11054-1           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11056            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11059            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

11062           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

11063               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 30 PCS

11064           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

11065           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 20 PCS

11050                DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11051          DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

TAIL LAMP SERIES
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11066               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

11066-1          DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

11068                DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

11071                DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11074                DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11069            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11072            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 25 PCS

11075            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11067           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

11070           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11073           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

11076           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11077               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS 

11080               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11078            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11081             DC12V,24V
尾灯 ( 广汽 )
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11079            DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS

11081-1          DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

TAIL LAMP SERIES
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11081-2             DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11081-3           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11082               DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11083             DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11081-4          DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 20 PCS

11084           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 40 PCS

11085          DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

11086           DC12V,24V
尾灯
TAIL LAMP L/R
CTN: 10 PCS

12001               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

12004               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

12002             DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

12005             DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

12003           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

12006           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

TAIL LAMP SERIES SDIE LAMP SERIES

107 Cell.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.czyzlamp.com

O
TH

ER



SDIE LAMP SERIES

12007               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

12010               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 250 PCS

12013               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 250 PCS

12008             DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 250 PCS

12011             DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 500 PCS

12014            DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 400 PCS

12009           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

12012           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 400 PCS

12015           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R

12016               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

12019               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

12022               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

12017           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

12020            DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

12023            DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

12018           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

12021           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

12024           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 100 PCS

SDIE LAMP SERIES
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12028               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

12026            DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 200 PCS

12029-C/B        DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

12027           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 100 PCS

12030-C/B       DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L/R
CTN: 50 PCS

12031-C/B           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

12034               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 250 PCS

12037-Y                  DC12V,24V
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS     
G     Y

12037-G                  DC12V,24V
顶灯
TOP LAMP L=R
CTN: 40 PCS     
G     Y

12032            DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP(CHROME)L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

12035          2', DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 250 PCS

12038 B/Y/G/R        DC12V,24V
顶灯
TOP LAMP(CHROME)

12033           DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP(CHROME)L=R

12036         2.5',DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R
CTN: 50 PCS

12025               DC12V,24V
边灯
SIDE LAMP L=R

SDIE LAMP SERIES TOP LAMP SERIES
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TOP LAMP SERIES

13003               DC12V,24V
室内顶灯
INNER TOP LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

14002               DC12V,24V
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP 
CTN: 100 PCS

13001            DC12V,24V
室内顶灯
INNER TOP LAMP
CTN: 40 PCS

14003            DC12V,24V
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP

13002           DC12V,24V
室内顶灯
INNER TOP LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

14001           DC12V,24V
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP
CTN: 100 PCS 

14004            DC12V,24V
牌照灯
LICENCE LAMP

15001              DC12V,24V
倒车灯
BACK LAMP CTN: 40 PCS

15002              DC12V,24V
倒车灯           
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS

15003           DC12V,24V
倒车灯
BACK LAMP
CTN: 50 PCS 

INNER TOP LAMP SERIES LICENCE LAMP SERIES BACK LAMP SERIES
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16001
反射器
TRIANGLE REFLECTOR

17001
轮胎挡泥上下压板 (A 型 ) 
MUDGUARD DECORATIVE BOARD

18001
A 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(A)
CTN: 4 PCS

16002
反射器
TRIANGLE REFLECTOR

17002
挡泥板安装支架
MUDGUARD BRACKET

18002
B 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(B)
CTN: 4 PCS

16003
反射器
CIRCLE REFLECTOR
CTN: 500 PCS

17003
挡泥皮
MUDGUARD HULL

18003
C 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(C)
CTN: 4 PCS

REFLECTOR SERIES MUDGUARD SERIES TIRE FENDER SERIES

680

640

640
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TIRE FENDER SERIES

18004
D 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(D)
CTN: 4 PCS

18005
E 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(E)
CTN: 4 PCS

18006
F 型轮胎挡泥罩
TIRE FENDER(F)
CTN: 20 PCS

19001
线束
SOCKET

19004
线束
SOCKET

19007
线束
SOCKET

19002
线束
SOCKET

19005
线束
SOCKET

19008
线束
SOCKET

19003
线束
SOCKET

19006
线束
SOCKET

TIRE FENDER SERIES SOCKET SERIES

640

680
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20001-B
灯 架 2 ”
2” STEEL BRACKET
10(L)x3.5(W)x10(H)CM

20002-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )2.5” 
2.5” STEEL BRACKET(CHROME)
12(L)x3.5(W)x12(H)CM

20004-B
灯架 4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET DUAL
31.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20005-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET(CHROME)TRIO 
46(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20001-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )2” 
2” STEEL BRACKET(CHROME)
10(L)x3.5(W)x10(H)CM

20003-B
灯架 4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET
16.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM
CTN: 100 PCS

20004-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET 
DUAL(CHROME) 
31.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20002-B
灯架 2 .5” 
2.5” STEEL BRACKET
12(L)x3.5(W)x12(H)CM

20003-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET(CHROME)
16.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20005-B
灯架 4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET TRIO
46(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20007-B
灯架 6” 
6” STEEL BRACKET
21(L)x4(W)x10(H)CM
CTN: 100 PCS

20006-B
灯架 4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET QUATET
61.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

20007-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )6” 
6” STEEL BRACKET(CHROME)
21(L)x4(W)x10(H)CM

20006-C
灯架 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” STEEL BRACKET 
QUATET(CHROME) 
61.5(L)x3.5(W)x15.5(H)CM

STEEL BRACKET SERIES
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21001
灯圈 2” 
2” LAMP CASE PVC

21004-B
灯圈 4” 
4” LAMP CASE ABS

21005-C
灯圈 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” LAMP CASE(CHROME)(VISOR)ABS

21007
前大灯框 7” 
LAMP CASE 7” 

22002
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H4 
LHD/RHD

21002
灯圈 2.5” 
2.5” LAMP CASE PVC

21004-C
灯圈 ( 电镀 )4” 
4” LAMP CASE(CHROME)ABS

21006-B
灯圈 6” 
6” LAMP CASE PVC

21008
前大灯框 5” 
LAMP CASE 5” 

22003
前大灯芯 '7
LAMP WRCK '7 H4 
LHD/RHD

21003
灯圈 4” 
4” LAMP CASE PVC

21005-B
灯圈 4” 
4” LAMP CASE(VISOR)ABS

21006-C
灯圈 ( 电镀 )6” 
6” LAMP CASE(CHROME)ABS

22001
前大灯芯 5” 
LAMP WRCK 5” H1
LHD/RHD

LAMP CASE SERIES LAMP WRCK SERIES
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28993
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28994
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28932
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

28933
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

28935
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28652 330mmx180mm 20 PCS

② 28653 306mmx228mm 20 PCS

③ 28626 245mmx245mm 20 PCS

④ 28625 268mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28652 330mmx180mm 20 PCS

② 28653 306mmx228mm 20 PCS

③ 28642 245mmx245mm 20 PCS

④ 28625 268mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28613 258mmx162mm  20 PCS

② 28613 258mmx162mm 20 PCS

③ 28627 144mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28633 315mmx173mm  20 PCS

② 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

③ 28627 144mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28613 258mmx162mm  20 PCS

② 28614 280mmx182mm 20 PCS

③ 28627 144mmφ 20 PCS

①

①

①

①

①

②

②

②

②

②

③

③

③

③

③

④

④
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28936
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

28912
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28944
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28945
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28921
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28649 283mmx170mm 20 PCS

② 28649 283mmx170mm 20 PCS

③ 28627 144mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28636 342mmx180mm 20 PCS

② 28637 348mmx230mm  20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28649 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

④ 28607-1

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28636 342mmx180mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28612-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28607-1 20 PCS

⑥ 28612-1

①

①

①

①

①

②

②

②

②

②

③

④

③

③

③

③

④

⑤

④
⑤

⑥
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28962
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

28964
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28965
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28966
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28963
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

② 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

③ 28606 146mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

①

①

①

①

②

②

②

②

③

③

③

③

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

④ 28607-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28660 235mmx235mm 20 PCS

④ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28661 210mmx210mm 20 PCS

④ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

④

④

① ② ③ ④
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28976
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME CTN: 8 SET

28978
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28967
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME CTN: 8 SET

28974
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME CTN: 8 SET

28921
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME CTN: 8 SET

①

①

①

①

①

②

②

②

②

②

③

③

③

③

③ ④

④

④

④

④

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28647 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28661 210mmx210mm 20 PCS

④ 28660 235mmx235mm 20 PCS

⑤ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

⑤  28612-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28647 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28659 210mmx210mm 20 PCS

⑤ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 217mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28607-1 20 PCS

⑥ 28612-1 20 PCS

⑤

⑤

⑥

⑤

⑤
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28908
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

28962
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 20 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

② 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

③ 28632 178mmφ 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

② 28633 315mmx173mm 20 PCS

③ 28606 146mmφ 20 PCS

①

①

②

②

③

③

28912
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28914
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

④ 28607-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 286612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28607-1 20 PCS

⑥ 28612-1 20 PCS

28964
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

① ② ③

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28609 217mmφ 20 PCS

① ② ③ ④

① ② ③

④ ⑤

⑥

CHROME MIRROR COVER SERIES

119 Tel.: +86 519 8350 6698     E-mail: sales@truck-light.cn    Web: www.truck-light.cn



M
IR

R
O

R
 C

O
VE

R

28921
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28924
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME 
CTN: 8 SET

28925
MIRROR COVER
MATERIAL: ABS CHROME CTN: 8 SET

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28607 340mmx177mm 20 PCS

② 28644 312mmx226mm 20 PCS

③ 286612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28607-1 20 PCS

⑥ 28612-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28645 335mmx182mm 20 PCS

② 28641 310mmx230mm 20 PCS

③ 28612 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28611 263mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28612-1 20 PCS

Model No. Product Size CTN

① 28662 367mmx210mm 20 PCS

② 28664 343mmx265mm 20 PCS

③ 28666 240mmx240mm 20 PCS

④ 28657 263mmφ 20 PCS

⑤ 28662-1 20 PCS

⑥ 28664-1 20 PCS

⑦ 28666-1 20 PCS

①

①

②

②

③

③

④

④

⑤

⑤ ⑥
⑦

① ② ③

④ ⑤

⑥
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地址 : 常州市新北区春江镇青岗路 19 号

Add.:NO.19 Qinggang Road, Chunjiang Town,Xinbei District, 

Changzhou, Jiangsu, China

电话 (Tel.): +86 519 8350 6698

邮箱 (E-mail): sales@truck-light.cn

网址 (Web): www.czyzlamp.com

CHANGZHOU 
CZYZ AUTO PARTS CO., LTD.
江苏胜蓝车业有限公司

声明：本手册所列产品外观、颜色、参数仅供参考，最终以发出实物为准。
我们保留随时修改或取消该手册相关参数而不预先通知的权利。
如有疑问，请致电查询。

Disclaimer: This manual listed in the product appearance, color, parameters are for 
reference only, eventually issued a material object.We are reserves the right to modify or 
cancel the relevant parameters of the manual without prior notice.
If in doubt, please call for details.

注：请勿翻版 !  DESIGN BY 星空设计 13382855179 Note: Do not replica rights reserved!

Website Wechat


